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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Enock Birir            M2529        1/100       35:15     1:12:49     1:49:09       34:30    5:29     2:23:39
2     William Mutai          M3034        1/103       35:15     1:12:50     1:49:09       35:25    5:32     2:24:34
3     Sammy Rotich           M3034        2/103       35:14     1:12:49     1:49:08       36:30    5:34     2:25:38
4     Lamech Mosoti          M3539         1/99       35:15     1:12:50     1:50:24       38:51    5:42     2:29:14
5     Dan Froeschle          M2529        2/100       35:57     1:13:28     1:51:52       38:10    5:44     2:30:01
6     Ian McKenzie           M2024         1/86       38:05     1:18:04     1:57:26       36:27    5:53     2:33:53
7     Blake Willadsen        M2024         2/86       38:05     1:18:05     1:57:31       37:50    5:56     2:35:20
8     Francis Kosgei         M3034        3/103       35:15     1:13:20     1:54:17       44:50    6:05     2:39:06
9     Jeffrey Pawola         M3034        4/103       39:47     1:21:55     2:03:00       37:24    6:08     2:40:23
10    Justin Vitale          M4044        1/107       40:10     1:22:05     2:03:34       37:10    6:09     2:40:43
11    Benjamin Kopecky       M3034        5/103       38:09     1:20:05     2:01:58       38:59    6:09     2:40:56
12    Brendan Camplin        M3034        6/103       41:04     1:24:00     2:04:52       36:48    6:11     2:41:39
13    Ben Fogarty            M3539         2/99       39:02     1:20:33     2:02:35       40:25    6:14     2:42:59
14    Jasper Halekas         M4044        2/107       39:50     1:22:24     2:04:30       40:03    6:17     2:44:32
15    Anthony Kinley         M2024         3/86       40:17     1:22:24     2:05:54       39:59    6:20     2:45:53
16    Joan Massah            F2529         1/80       39:36     1:23:05     2:06:17       40:02    6:21     2:46:19
17    Jacob Kaemmer          M4044        3/107       37:50     1:18:20     2:01:49       44:58    6:22     2:46:46
18    Alban Crook            M2529        3/100       40:13     1:22:33     2:06:22       42:26    6:27     2:48:48
19    Thomas Hlad            M2529        4/100       41:46     1:25:40     2:08:56       43:14    6:35     2:52:09
20    Gerad Mead             M3539         3/99       42:33     1:27:38     2:11:16       40:57    6:35     2:52:13
21    Jon Stover             M3034        7/103       41:04     1:24:06     2:05:57       46:44    6:36     2:52:40
22    Andrew Nurse           M2024         4/86       42:56     1:27:25     2:11:59       41:30    6:38     2:53:28
23    Scott Haug             M3539         4/99       41:06     1:24:02     2:06:29       47:10    6:38     2:53:39
24    Derek Henscheid        M2529        5/100       43:13     1:28:45     2:13:29       40:15    6:38     2:53:43
25    Susie Duke             F3539        1/100       41:41     1:26:16     2:11:25       42:29    6:39     2:53:53
26    Peru Lozano Garcia     M2529        6/100       43:10     1:28:41     2:13:25       40:35    6:39     2:54:00
27    Brian Hatfield         M4044        4/107       42:55     1:27:58     2:12:37       41:42    6:40     2:54:19
28    Ryan Liston            M2024         5/86       43:11     1:28:44     2:13:27       41:01    6:40     2:54:28
29    Kyle Hovey             M2024         6/86       40:40     1:23:37     2:06:35       48:15    6:41     2:54:49
30    Marty McIntyre         M3539         5/99       43:10     1:28:39     2:14:03       40:49    6:41     2:54:52
31    Matthew McDermott      M4044        5/107       42:12     1:25:54     2:10:06       44:48    6:41     2:54:54
32    Mark Mulholland        M4549         1/92       41:08     1:24:31     2:08:40       46:55    6:43     2:55:34
33    Ryan Hatt              M3539         6/99       43:15     1:29:22     2:14:41       40:59    6:43     2:55:39
34    Andrew Folkmann        M3539         7/99       43:18     1:29:13     2:14:49       41:54    6:45     2:56:43
35    Wade Vander Maten      M3034        8/103       43:22     1:29:31     2:15:34       41:24    6:46     2:56:58
36    Jason Schmaderer       M4549         2/92       43:15     1:29:14     2:14:50       42:23    6:46     2:57:13
37    Dave Baitinger         M3539         8/99       43:45     1:29:49     2:15:44       41:50    6:47     2:57:33
38    Tyler Husak            M3034        9/103       41:04     1:25:55     2:12:54       44:40    6:47     2:57:34
39    Kent Meier             M5054         1/70       43:17     1:28:46     2:14:15       43:57    6:49     2:58:12
40    Martin Popp            PACER         1/18       43:13     1:28:45     2:14:32       43:45    6:49     2:58:17
41    Adam Egeland           M4044        6/107       43:29     1:29:36     2:14:55       44:31    6:51     2:59:26
42    Laura Huff             F2529         2/80       43:16     1:29:27     2:15:09       44:21    6:52     2:59:30
43    Cheng Nie              M3034       10/103       43:15     1:28:45     2:13:49       45:57    6:52     2:59:46
44    Seth Heerschap         M2529        7/100       44:37     1:31:24     2:16:41       44:21    6:55     3:01:01
45    Ricardo Carrasco       M3539         9/99       44:27     1:31:18     2:17:45       43:20    6:55     3:01:04
46    Robert Robinson        M3539        10/99       44:46     1:31:52     2:18:26       43:21    6:57     3:01:46
47    Gregg Hennigan         M4044        7/107       44:52     1:31:59     2:19:52       42:11    6:57     3:02:03
48    Jared Walbridge        M3539        11/99       43:20     1:29:31     2:17:17       44:48    6:57     3:02:05
49    Logan Marvin           M2529        8/100       42:13     1:26:46     2:13:10       49:07    6:58     3:02:17
50    Todd Vogel             M3034       11/103       42:59     1:29:07     2:16:50       46:46    7:01     3:03:35
51    Michael Ulrey          M2529        9/100       45:20     1:33:14     2:20:28       43:13    7:01     3:03:41
52    Justin Taber           M2024         7/86       45:23     1:33:15     2:20:28       43:29    7:02     3:03:57
53    Steven Leonhardt       M3034       12/103       42:01     1:28:19     2:16:21       47:39    7:02     3:03:59
54    Jason Thomas           PACER         2/18       45:17     1:33:11     2:20:26       43:43    7:02     3:04:09
55    Matt Kuster            M3034       13/103       44:12     1:30:09     2:15:52       48:31    7:03     3:04:22
56    Gannon Courtright      M1519         1/15       45:14     1:33:13     2:20:26       44:26    7:04     3:04:51
57    Griffin Clabaugh       M2024         8/86       45:21     1:31:40     2:17:22       48:24    7:06     3:05:45
58    Jennifer Vandevegte    F4044         1/59       45:20     1:33:14     2:21:54       44:54    7:08     3:06:47
59    Scott Mathes           M3034       14/103       44:13     1:31:06     2:19:56       47:01    7:09     3:06:57
60    Josh Wardenburg        M2529       10/100       40:54     1:26:12     2:14:48       53:16    7:11     3:08:03
61    Tory Mears             M4044        8/107       46:38     1:35:53     2:24:40       43:48    7:12     3:08:28
62    Chadwick Holmes        M4044        9/107       45:01     1:32:51     2:20:57       47:41    7:12     3:08:38
63    Liz Mosbach            F2024         1/56       45:38     1:34:04     2:22:24       46:31    7:13     3:08:54
64    Peter Thompson         M4044       10/107       45:42     1:34:05     2:23:24       45:58    7:14     3:09:21
65    Rob Hampton            PACER         3/18       45:42     1:34:08     2:23:24       46:02    7:14     3:09:25
66    Luke Aldrich           M3539        12/99       45:05     1:32:59     2:21:12       48:26    7:15     3:09:38
67    Robert Main            M3034       15/103       46:33     1:35:34     2:24:07       45:50    7:15     3:09:57
68    Ryan Diepenbrock       M3539        13/99       46:51     1:35:55     2:24:39       45:21    7:16     3:09:59
69    Chad Norlin            M3539        14/99       45:04     1:32:50     2:21:17       49:04    7:16     3:10:21
70    Alyson Baier           F3034         1/82       49:01     1:38:00     2:25:18       46:00    7:19     3:11:17
71    Ryan Triplett          M3539        15/99       45:48     1:34:09     2:22:57       48:37    7:19     3:11:34
72    Nathan Graff           M2529       11/100       45:26     1:33:38     2:23:18       48:37    7:20     3:11:54
73    Jesse Scholten         M3539        16/99       45:23     1:33:31     2:22:07       49:58    7:20     3:12:04
74    Mark Hoober            M2024         9/86       44:58     1:34:08     2:22:23       50:13    7:22     3:12:35
75    Mitchell Alberts       M2024        10/86       46:49     1:37:11     2:26:59       45:46    7:22     3:12:44
76    Kevin Jonell           M2529       12/100       47:00     1:35:15     2:23:19       49:30    7:22     3:12:49
77    Jay Udey               M3034       16/103       45:14     1:33:11     2:20:27       52:41    7:23     3:13:08
78    Mark Hunter            M4549         3/92       47:17     1:37:24     2:27:11       45:58    7:23     3:13:08
79    Dan Covino             M3034       17/103       44:41     1:29:17     2:14:09       59:01    7:23     3:13:10
80    Michael Engfer         M5054         2/70       46:22     1:37:23     2:26:31       46:40    7:23     3:13:10
81    Seth Kutikoff          PACER         4/18       47:04     1:37:28     2:27:13       46:31    7:24     3:13:44
82    Dana Vogel             F2024         2/56       48:28     1:37:36     2:26:52       46:56    7:24     3:13:48
83    Joshua Timm            M1519         2/15       43:40     1:30:07     2:20:32       53:21    7:24     3:13:53
84    Blake Colton           M2529       13/100       43:24     1:29:30     2:22:08       52:47    7:27     3:14:55
85    Isiah Brandt           M2024        11/86       45:20     1:33:15     2:23:14       51:48    7:27     3:15:02
86    Tad Schweizer          M2024        12/86       45:21     1:33:14     2:21:57       53:06    7:27     3:15:02
87    Abby Fincel            F2529         3/80       47:58     1:38:07     2:28:48       46:32    7:28     3:15:20
88    Travis Dingeman        M2024        13/86       48:54     1:40:03     2:30:13       46:16    7:30     3:16:28
89    Jennifer Coverdell     F4044         2/59       48:28     1:39:17     2:29:25       47:05    7:30     3:16:30
90    Jeremiah Gibbons       M3539        17/99       50:47     1:41:22     2:30:13       46:30    7:31     3:16:42
91    Brendon Aitken         M3034       18/103       47:00     1:37:22     2:27:10       49:33    7:31     3:16:42
92    John Mongar Jr.        M3034       19/103       45:03     1:32:49     2:22:26       54:41    7:32     3:17:07
93    Nick Roerig            M3539        18/99       46:28     1:37:14     2:28:29       48:47    7:32     3:17:15
94    Christopher Braun      M3539        19/99       49:40     1:40:24     2:30:42       46:36    7:32     3:17:17
95    Jeff Mundt             M4549         4/92       47:05     1:37:29     2:27:14       50:15    7:33     3:17:28
96    Randy Sturm            M4044       11/107       45:17     1:33:11     2:23:16       54:34    7:34     3:17:50
97    Mike Bronson           M4549         5/92       47:10     1:37:34     2:28:30       49:45    7:34     3:18:15
98    Baron Davis            M3034       20/103       47:02     1:37:25     2:27:59       50:21    7:35     3:18:20
99    Patrick Weigand        M4549         6/92       49:44     1:41:32     2:31:38       46:49    7:35     3:18:27
100   Tyler Schick           M3034       21/103       44:30     1:32:46     2:29:54       48:54    7:36     3:18:48
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101   Michael Mather         M2024        14/86       50:50     1:43:54     2:32:48       46:03    7:36     3:18:51
102   Jordan White           M2024        15/86       47:33     1:38:48     2:30:13       48:39    7:36     3:18:51
103   Timothy Suhr           M3539        20/99       47:37     1:37:42     2:29:05       49:54    7:36     3:18:59
104   Jonah Mayo             M2024        16/86       44:41     1:30:39     2:21:12       57:59    7:37     3:19:11
105   Kristi Ballweg         F2529         4/80       49:46     1:42:44     2:33:53       45:29    7:37     3:19:22
106   Brannen Bourgeois      M4549         7/92       47:14     1:38:07     2:29:12       50:14    7:37     3:19:25
107   Gustavo Ceballos       M3034       22/103       45:28     1:34:20     2:26:10       53:19    7:37     3:19:29
108   Adam Winger            M3539        21/99       49:47     1:42:46     2:33:54       46:03    7:38     3:19:56
109   Sofia Mendoza          F2024         3/56       50:33     1:42:04     2:32:37       47:33    7:39     3:20:10
110   Bethany Cochran        F3539        2/100       49:41     1:42:16     2:33:56       46:34    7:40     3:20:30
111   Torey Lasater          F3034         2/82       49:45     1:42:44     2:33:52       46:41    7:40     3:20:33
112   Lawrence Dempsey       M3034       23/103       42:45     1:28:30     2:17:24     1:03:15    7:40     3:20:39
113   Tim Roetman            M4549         8/92       48:39     1:40:41     2:33:15       47:33    7:40     3:20:47
114   Jim Turnbough          M4549         9/92       48:41     1:40:50     2:33:13       47:39    7:40     3:20:52
115   Kristen Green          F3539        3/100       47:06     1:37:29     2:29:16       51:48    7:41     3:21:03
116   Scott Comeau           M4044       12/107       48:47     1:40:52     2:33:15       48:22    7:42     3:21:37
117   Adam Albright          M4044       13/107       45:48     1:35:06     2:24:46       56:51    7:42     3:21:37
118   Matthew Timmins        M4044       14/107       50:28     1:42:56     2:33:23       48:30    7:43     3:21:52
119   Andrew Quam            M2529       14/100       46:22     1:37:04     2:28:09       53:58    7:43     3:22:06
120   Philip Lau             M3034       24/103       49:12     1:42:10     2:33:46       48:45    7:44     3:22:31
121   Justin Tan             M2529       15/100       48:53     1:37:56     2:28:34       54:05    7:45     3:22:39
122   Darin Schuknecht       M3539        22/99       41:55     1:28:12     2:23:44       59:18    7:45     3:23:01
123   Brian Ohara            M4044       15/107       48:20     1:41:14     2:34:27       48:57    7:46     3:23:23
124   Jacob Gardner          M2024        17/86       50:57     1:44:02     2:32:55       50:33    7:46     3:23:27
125   Jordan Schick          M3539        23/99       44:30     1:32:03     2:24:24       59:27    7:47     3:23:50
126   Brian Carter           M4044       16/107       50:48     1:42:50     2:33:45       50:08    7:47     3:23:53
127   Brian O'Sullivan       M5054         3/70       49:37     1:41:18     2:33:59       49:57    7:48     3:23:56
128   Brandon Barcomb        M3539        24/99       44:17     1:33:40     2:31:25       52:48    7:48     3:24:13
129   Khris Vickroy          PACER         5/18       49:49     1:42:46     2:33:57       50:19    7:48     3:24:15
130   Eric Greenley          M2529       16/100       43:49     1:30:26     2:29:06       55:17    7:49     3:24:23
131   Theresa Bender         F3034         3/82       50:28     1:42:52     2:34:20       50:12    7:49     3:24:31
132   Tyler Sawyer           M2024        18/86       48:50     1:40:01     2:33:40       50:55    7:49     3:24:34
133   Jim Burns              M4044       17/107       49:47     1:42:44     2:35:33       49:38    7:50     3:25:10
134   Alex O'Connell         M2529       17/100       53:04     1:46:50     2:38:36       46:59    7:51     3:25:35
135   Mark Holmes            M4549        10/92       48:53     1:39:54     2:31:12       54:25    7:51     3:25:37
136   Jeff Chirdon           M5054         4/70       48:11     1:41:34     2:35:31       50:10    7:51     3:25:40
137   Jason Blommers         M4549        11/92       49:57     1:43:35     2:37:00       48:50    7:52     3:25:50
138   Derek Dinderman        M2024        19/86       43:57     1:30:58     2:25:46     1:00:06    7:52     3:25:51
139   Matt Hilbert           M3539        25/99       44:22     1:32:44     2:28:17       57:39    7:52     3:25:55
140   Anna Prauner           F2529         5/80       51:12     1:44:48     2:38:11       47:52    7:52     3:26:02
141   Katherine Froeschle    F2529         6/80       50:48     1:43:55     2:36:13       49:55    7:53     3:26:08
142   Kingsley Gibbens       M2529       18/100       43:24     1:29:35     2:17:04     1:09:09    7:53     3:26:13
143   Danielle Moore         F2024         4/56       50:47     1:44:22     2:37:47       48:29    7:53     3:26:15
144   Staci Springer         F3539        4/100       50:35     1:43:30     2:36:05       50:13    7:53     3:26:17
145   Izaak Dixon            M1519         3/15       49:34     1:39:25     2:31:12       55:22    7:54     3:26:34
146   Mark Westfall          M5054         5/70       50:57     1:43:02     2:36:23       50:20    7:54     3:26:42
147   Eric Dean              M2529       19/100       50:35     1:44:01     2:37:06       49:38    7:54     3:26:43
148   Cole Prichard          M2024        20/86       47:09     1:37:16     2:29:41       57:30    7:55     3:27:10
149   Mark Schenk            M4549        12/92       47:51     1:39:15     2:32:50       54:21    7:55     3:27:10
150   Heather Kell           F3034         4/82       49:47     1:42:48     2:37:05       50:12    7:55     3:27:17
151   Hilary Beck            F3539        5/100       50:42     1:44:22     2:38:28       49:10    7:56     3:27:38
152   Steven Burdick         M4044       18/107       47:05     1:39:27     2:32:50       55:01    7:56     3:27:51
153   Lauren Williams        F2529         7/80       53:53     1:48:48     2:41:47       46:04    7:56     3:27:51
154   Jimmy Dahman           M2529       20/100       49:26     1:42:34     2:34:53       53:19    7:57     3:28:11
155   Amanda Peterson        F2529         8/80       47:47     1:41:19     2:35:52       52:25    7:57     3:28:17
156   Phat Huynh             M4549        13/92       49:20     1:42:47     2:36:56       51:40    7:58     3:28:36
157   Jeffrey Janssen        M2529       21/100       50:40     1:43:47     2:36:35       52:05    7:58     3:28:39
158   Jeff Mildner           M4549        14/92       45:39     1:33:54     2:26:38     1:02:04    7:58     3:28:41
159   Mark Cooper            M5559         1/42       53:06     1:48:24     2:41:48       46:55    7:58     3:28:42
160   Nick Elliott           PACER         6/18       50:48     1:44:22     2:37:48       51:05    7:59     3:28:53
161   Taylor Peterson        F2529         9/80       46:08     1:38:04     2:32:10       57:04    8:00     3:29:13
162   Nathan Shortell        M3034       25/103       51:40     1:45:10     2:39:11       50:27    8:01     3:29:38
163   Grant Wilson           M5054         6/70       52:53     1:47:22     2:41:10       48:55    8:02     3:30:04
164   Craig Fischman         M5054         7/70       49:00     1:40:05     2:34:18       55:47    8:02     3:30:05
165   Kevin Kavanaugh        M4549        15/92       49:48     1:42:43     2:35:48       54:24    8:02     3:30:11
166   Charles Markunas       M4044       19/107       51:41     1:45:51     2:39:46       50:34    8:02     3:30:19
167   Kaitlin Book           F2529        10/80       50:48     1:43:54     2:36:28       54:00    8:02     3:30:27
168   Amanda Garrison        F3539        6/100       51:56     1:45:58     2:39:52       50:40    8:03     3:30:31
169   Bonnie Ritchotte       F4549         1/47       53:19     1:48:31     2:43:08       47:29    8:03     3:30:36
170   Reed Dinsdale          M2529       22/100       50:47     1:44:23     2:37:48       52:53    8:03     3:30:40
171   Tello Chavez           M3034       26/103       52:25     1:49:31     2:43:00       47:57    8:04     3:30:57
172   Paul Swanson           M4549        16/92       48:57     1:41:17     2:36:32       54:38    8:04     3:31:10
173   Dave Stock             M4044       20/107       46:49     1:38:28     2:35:31       55:39    8:04     3:31:10
174   Jacob Bennick          M2024        21/86       52:30     1:46:54     2:41:26       49:52    8:04     3:31:17
175   Michael Zadnik         M4549        17/92       49:50     1:42:45     2:36:16       55:04    8:04     3:31:19
176   Joel Vander Wal        M3539        26/99       51:02     1:44:21     2:37:54       53:27    8:04     3:31:20
177   Scott Heisler          M4044       21/107       46:47     1:39:12     2:35:16       56:07    8:05     3:31:23
178   Brian Palmer           PACER         7/18       51:56     1:45:57     2:39:52       51:42    8:05     3:31:33
179   Mary Eide              F2024         5/56       53:51     1:48:51     2:40:37       51:03    8:05     3:31:39
180   Matt Heacock           M4044       22/107       48:21     1:42:58     2:37:47       54:05    8:06     3:31:51
181   Marcia Corson          F4549         2/47       50:02     1:44:19     2:39:24       53:12    8:07     3:32:36
182   Anna Tursi             F2529        11/80       49:38     1:41:56     2:38:32       54:04    8:07     3:32:36
183   Wesley Lammey          M3034       27/103       46:43     1:37:12     2:32:11     1:00:33    8:08     3:32:44
184   Andrew Blossfeld       M3539        27/99       51:25     1:45:42     2:40:02       53:03    8:08     3:33:05
185   Alex Hunter            M2024        22/86       46:11     1:35:35     2:32:14     1:00:57    8:09     3:33:11
186   Andrew Vogler          M2024        23/86       50:13     1:44:03     2:39:42       54:12    8:10     3:33:54
187   Rick Colton            M5559         2/42       49:43     1:42:47     2:37:04       57:07    8:11     3:34:11
188   Mike Vollmer           M4549        18/92       48:09     1:41:09     2:35:19       58:54    8:11     3:34:13
189   Blaine Widmer          M2529       23/100       52:47     1:48:56     2:43:59       50:15    8:11     3:34:14
190   Scott Lamparek         M2529       24/100       49:11     1:42:00     2:36:48       57:33    8:11     3:34:20
191   Michael Budahn         M3539        28/99       50:37     1:43:57     2:37:52       56:38    8:12     3:34:30
192   Lisa Walbridge         F4549         3/47       52:10     1:48:32     2:44:06       50:30    8:12     3:34:36
193   Michael Gaughan        M2529       25/100       51:51     1:45:51     2:39:50       54:49    8:12     3:34:38
194   Emily Roll             F2024         6/56       55:35     1:52:42     2:44:51       49:55    8:12     3:34:46
195   Caroline Thompson      F3539        7/100       50:19     1:44:35     2:40:48       54:00    8:12     3:34:47
196   Brandon Schmit         M2024        24/86       55:35     1:52:41     2:44:52       49:57    8:12     3:34:48
197   Terry Kruse            M5054         8/70       49:14     1:41:19     2:36:09       58:40    8:12     3:34:49
198   Brian Jungling         M4549        19/92       53:19     1:49:44     2:44:31       50:26    8:13     3:34:57
199   Travis Simpson         M4549        20/92       53:22     1:49:45     2:44:34       50:26    8:13     3:35:00
200   Megan Holub            F3539        8/100       50:40     1:44:23     2:40:07       55:11    8:13     3:35:17
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201   Stacie Lowman          F3539        9/100       49:58     1:43:44     2:40:14       55:14    8:14     3:35:27
202   Justin Phelan          M2529       26/100       49:53     1:42:50     2:38:33       57:08    8:14     3:35:40
203   Nicholas Nelson        M3539        29/99       52:56     1:48:39     2:44:21       51:26    8:15     3:35:46
204   Michael Fontes         M5559         3/42       53:39     1:49:29     2:45:13       50:34    8:15     3:35:47
205   Nate Van Dyke          M3034       28/103       50:44     1:44:03     2:39:37       56:12    8:15     3:35:49
206   Nikki Roetman          F4044         3/59       52:55     1:48:19     2:43:56       51:56    8:15     3:35:51
207   Lee Juehring           M4549        21/92       52:51     1:48:50     2:45:42       50:12    8:15     3:35:53
208   Andy Bernholtz         M3034       29/103       50:51     1:44:25     2:40:16       55:44    8:15     3:35:59
209   Dustin Sargent         M2529       27/100       49:53     1:42:53     2:38:12       57:50    8:15     3:36:01
210   Cameron Donovan        M2024        25/86       49:25     1:41:25     2:36:20     1:00:12    8:16     3:36:32
211   Jacqueline Sommer      F3539       10/100       50:44     1:44:24     2:40:30       56:07    8:17     3:36:36
212   Matt Dunsbergen        M3539        30/99       49:23     1:43:17     2:40:31       56:17    8:17     3:36:48
213   Brad Dains             M3539        31/99       50:01     1:42:35     2:40:29       56:48    8:18     3:37:16
214   Tara Krueger           F3539       11/100       51:25     1:46:53     2:44:45       52:36    8:18     3:37:20
215   Julie Schneider        F4044         4/59       53:58     1:50:09     2:45:28       51:54    8:18     3:37:21
216   Zulu Alick             M4044       23/107       51:18     1:45:05     2:39:36       57:47    8:18     3:37:22
217   Miranda Boyd           F3034         5/82       53:17     1:48:09     2:44:18       53:30    8:19     3:37:48
218   Jessica Ward           F3539       12/100       53:11     1:49:17     2:44:59       53:04    8:20     3:38:02
219   Bobby Bonnett          M2529       28/100       52:51     1:48:42     2:45:36       52:36    8:20     3:38:12
220   Bikal Adhikari         M4549        22/92       53:53     1:50:07     2:45:20       53:06    8:21     3:38:25
221   Taylor Fillar          F2024         7/56       55:37     1:53:02     2:48:53       49:35    8:21     3:38:28
222   Jake Richter           M2529       29/100       53:47     1:49:05     2:45:20       53:09    8:21     3:38:28
223   Michael Sperle         M4044       24/107       53:25     1:49:42     2:45:43       52:51    8:21     3:38:34
224   Shannon Webb           F4044         5/59       53:26     1:49:41     2:45:43       52:52    8:21     3:38:34
225   Robyn Gonzales         F3034         6/82       52:31     1:48:47     2:44:33       54:13    8:21     3:38:46
226   Laura Dattilo          F2529        12/80       51:58     1:46:59     2:43:47       55:07    8:22     3:38:53
227   Kyle Springer          M3539        32/99       50:35     1:43:30     2:41:39       57:18    8:22     3:38:56
228   Matthew Peterson       M5054         9/70       48:46     1:41:13     2:39:59       59:02    8:22     3:39:01
229   Chad Zscherny          M3539        33/99       52:16     1:47:57     2:44:46       54:21    8:22     3:39:07
230   Adam Sievers           M2024        26/86       46:58     1:37:22     2:31:49     1:07:19    8:22     3:39:07
231   David Courard-Hauri    M5054        10/70       54:06     1:51:44     2:47:31       51:41    8:22     3:39:12
232   Jason Smith            M4044       25/107       52:00     1:45:24     2:39:21       59:57    8:23     3:39:17
233   Shanon Springer        PACER         8/18       52:59     1:48:58     2:46:37       53:01    8:23     3:39:38
234   Andriette Wickstrom    F6064         1/10       52:08     1:48:16     2:45:50       54:03    8:24     3:39:52
235   Jordan Arnold          M2529       30/100       48:03     1:41:32     2:38:42     1:01:11    8:24     3:39:52
236   David Pullara          M5559         4/42       50:05     1:44:02     2:40:19       59:35    8:24     3:39:53
237   David Shamblen         M5054        11/70       52:34     1:48:16     2:45:27       54:35    8:24     3:40:02
238   James Sullivan         M3034       30/103       55:04     1:52:31     2:49:49       50:17    8:24     3:40:05
239   Fil Faria              M5054        12/70       54:52     1:52:33     2:49:49       50:17    8:25     3:40:06
240   John Marquart          M6064         1/21       53:31     1:49:45     2:45:45       54:47    8:25     3:40:32
241   Gunnar Garcia          M1519         4/15       54:02     1:51:46     2:49:06       51:30    8:26     3:40:35
242   David Summers          M2024        27/86       50:06     1:45:04     2:40:23     1:00:20    8:26     3:40:42
243   William Hegwein        M3034       31/103       51:59     1:47:58     2:46:35       54:24    8:27     3:40:58
244   Minh Nguyen            M2529       31/100       53:49     1:50:28     2:47:49       53:27    8:27     3:41:16
245   John Sedrel            M3034       32/103       54:00     1:52:13     2:49:27       51:52    8:27     3:41:19
246   Unknown Runner         M              1/2       50:51     1:43:37     2:35:41     1:05:40    8:27     3:41:21
247   John Taylor III        M6064         2/21       51:38     1:46:11     2:42:28       58:57    8:28     3:41:25
248   Sean Laffey            M2529       32/100       54:06     1:48:15     2:46:00       55:34    8:28     3:41:33
249   Kyle Schaffer          M2529       33/100       50:03     1:40:34     2:34:52     1:06:43    8:28     3:41:35
250   Michael Straley        M4044       26/107       50:49     1:44:53     2:43:02       58:41    8:28     3:41:42
251   Simon Duster           M2024        28/86       51:55     1:45:57     2:41:53       59:58    8:28     3:41:50
252   Rob Murray             M3539        34/99       53:20     1:51:08     2:48:51       53:05    8:29     3:41:56
253   Unknown Runner         M              2/2       48:56     1:40:27     2:38:28     1:03:40    8:29     3:42:07
254   Jason Henderson        M5054        13/70       52:18     1:47:40     2:43:17       59:10    8:30     3:42:27
255   Scott Schumann         M3034       33/103       54:13     1:51:22     2:47:18       55:11    8:30     3:42:28
256   Rebecca Dewitte        F4044         6/59       52:56     1:48:40     2:46:15       56:34    8:31     3:42:49
257   Andrew Siegrist        M3034       34/103       47:09     1:37:58     2:34:41     1:09:03    8:33     3:43:44
258   Kara Hepp              F3034         7/82       53:31     1:50:34     2:48:34       55:10    8:33     3:43:44
259   Jeffrey Clark          M2529       34/100       51:37     1:46:32     2:44:12       59:40    8:33     3:43:52
260   Terry McDonald         M4044       27/107       53:08     1:48:59     2:47:21       56:36    8:33     3:43:57
261   Justin Reyelts         M3539        35/99       52:28     1:45:49     2:46:13       57:46    8:33     3:43:58
262   Charlie Daugherty      M3539        36/99       55:56     1:54:22     2:51:19       52:46    8:34     3:44:04
263   Erin Quint             F3034         8/82       54:11     1:50:45     2:48:11       56:04    8:34     3:44:14
264   Collin Connett         M3034       35/103       51:52     1:47:15     2:46:24       57:56    8:34     3:44:19
265   Matt Mattocks          M3539        37/99       50:47     1:44:24     2:41:59     1:02:22    8:34     3:44:20
266   David Steward          M4549        23/92       54:01     1:51:39     2:48:55       55:46    8:35     3:44:41
267   Tessa Holtzman         F2024         8/56       54:09     1:50:55     2:47:26       57:24    8:35     3:44:50
268   Clint Jones            PACER         9/18       54:02     1:51:46     2:49:05       55:54    8:36     3:44:59
269   Michael Edgington      M4044       28/107     1:00:47     1:55:03     2:50:03       54:56    8:36     3:44:59
270   Will Van Wyngarden     M3539        38/99       54:29     1:52:09     2:49:29       55:39    8:36     3:45:08
271   Peter Linn             M3539        39/99       56:01     1:53:39     2:51:06       54:06    8:36     3:45:12
272   Peter Clark            M3539        40/99       51:56     1:45:57     2:41:52     1:03:22    8:36     3:45:14
273   Ben Moews              M2529       35/100       49:42     1:42:32     2:36:57     1:08:22    8:36     3:45:18
274   Christopher Miller     M4044       29/107       53:42     1:50:13     2:48:28       56:52    8:36     3:45:19
275   Jerry Stinn            M4044       30/107       53:07     1:51:25     2:49:53       55:28    8:37     3:45:20
276   Jared Ellerbrock       M3539        41/99       55:37     1:53:08     2:51:29       53:52    8:37     3:45:20
277   Brad Stahlecker        M5559         5/42       51:58     1:46:01     2:44:34     1:00:50    8:37     3:45:24
278   Erin Flanagan          F2529        13/80       56:14     1:53:58     2:50:44       54:46    8:37     3:45:30
279   Ted Heying             M2529       36/100       54:03     1:49:47     2:49:10       56:27    8:37     3:45:37
280   Christian Graber       M1519         5/15       51:57     1:45:59     2:39:45     1:05:56    8:37     3:45:41
281   Ben Goerdt             M2529       37/100       48:01     1:41:16     2:39:57     1:05:49    8:37     3:45:46
282   C.J. Lage              M4044       31/107       51:05     1:48:04     2:47:45       58:03    8:38     3:45:48
283   Brad McAnally          M5054        14/70       50:15     1:45:12     2:43:43     1:02:12    8:38     3:45:55
284   Jennifer Weiland       F4044         7/59       53:37     1:50:39     2:48:53       57:08    8:38     3:46:00
285   Audrey Moeser          F5054         1/38       54:07     1:52:04     2:49:54       56:27    8:39     3:46:20
286   Jason Tiemeyer         M2024        29/86       55:35     1:52:50     2:51:32       54:54    8:39     3:46:26
287   Michael Niederhauser   M4044       32/107       56:10     1:54:00     2:52:22       54:14    8:39     3:46:35
288   Scott Greenwood        M5054        15/70       51:45     1:46:03     2:45:05     1:01:35    8:40     3:46:39
289   Audrey Brydl-Andrews   F3034         9/82       52:30     1:48:44     2:45:05     1:01:44    8:40     3:46:48
290   Wendy Torri            F5559         1/25       54:28     1:51:33     2:51:29       55:24    8:40     3:46:53
291   Peter Smith            M4549        24/92       54:28     1:51:32     2:51:29       55:25    8:40     3:46:53
292   Bradley Penner         M5054        16/70       52:56     1:50:39     2:49:59       56:56    8:40     3:46:55
293   Kirk Jefson            M6064         3/21       53:12     1:52:58     2:53:02       54:12    8:41     3:47:13
294   Scott Truka            M3034       36/103       55:10     1:52:39     2:54:46       52:35    8:41     3:47:20
295   Kelly Bishop           F2024         9/56       49:13     1:46:09     2:47:19     1:00:07    8:41     3:47:26
296   Andy Jones             M4549        25/92       56:43     1:55:49     2:54:46       52:56    8:42     3:47:42
297   Bryce Johnson          M3034       37/103       52:53     1:48:20     2:46:29     1:01:21    8:42     3:47:49
298   Jennifer Thomas        F4044         8/59       53:59     1:51:50     2:50:02       57:54    8:42     3:47:56
299   Aaron Riley            M3539        42/99       50:41     1:47:10     2:46:37     1:01:20    8:42     3:47:57
300   Mathew Townsley        M2024        30/86       53:02     1:46:47     2:44:40     1:03:27    8:43     3:48:06
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301   Barb Lorenz            F4044         9/59       55:41     1:54:02     2:51:14       56:57    8:43     3:48:11
302   Sam Huang              M4044       33/107       52:52     1:48:51     2:47:08     1:01:12    8:43     3:48:20
303   Evan Lefebure          M2024        31/86       55:38     1:54:29     2:52:51       55:44    8:44     3:48:34
304   Dustin Veldhuizen      M3034       38/103       54:19     1:52:11     2:49:32       59:06    8:44     3:48:37
305   Mark Trautman          M2024        32/86       57:01     1:55:45     2:54:49       53:54    8:44     3:48:43
306   Chris Mielke           M4549        26/92       54:06     1:51:44     2:49:09       59:35    8:44     3:48:43
307   Courtney Bergheger     F3034        10/82       53:25     1:50:58     2:50:16       58:31    8:44     3:48:46
308   Patrick Sullivan       M3034       39/103       56:39     1:56:06     2:54:30       54:17    8:44     3:48:47
309   Don Cumings            M5559         6/42       53:51     1:50:24     2:49:15       59:36    8:45     3:48:50
310   Karen Brophy           F3034        11/82       52:11     1:51:25     2:50:51       58:02    8:45     3:48:53
311   Hexiang Zhang          M2024        33/86       49:57     1:44:18     2:48:18     1:00:36    8:45     3:48:53
312   Rick Vanio Jr.         M5559         7/42       55:20     1:52:54     2:51:58       56:59    8:45     3:48:57
313   Paul Grinvalds         M6064         4/21       55:09     1:53:07     2:51:06       58:00    8:45     3:49:05
314   Adam Puls              M2529       38/100       54:54     1:52:53     2:52:04       57:06    8:45     3:49:10
315   Shawn McKee            M3539        43/99       56:47     1:56:53     2:55:54       53:18    8:45     3:49:11
316   Caitlin Rasmussen      F2529        14/80       55:01     1:54:25     2:53:52       55:20    8:45     3:49:11
317   Sean Clark             M3034       40/103       57:29     1:57:10     2:55:58       53:20    8:46     3:49:18
318   Jeff Wehling           M5054        17/70       56:31     1:56:21     2:55:34       53:45    8:46     3:49:19
319   David Kleingarn        M6064         5/21       54:10     1:51:46     2:49:53       59:27    8:46     3:49:20
320   Nate Boulton           M3539        44/99       56:03     1:54:55     2:54:08       55:15    8:46     3:49:22
321   Sarah Carson           F1519          1/4       51:17     1:50:56     2:51:42       57:57    8:46     3:49:39
322   Richard Letter         M4549        27/92       57:35     1:56:52     2:55:31       54:11    8:46     3:49:42
323   Daniel Frederick       M3034       41/103       53:14     1:54:01     2:52:59       56:55    8:47     3:49:54
324   Timothy Bartie         M3034       42/103       55:27     1:55:19     2:54:22       55:44    8:47     3:50:05
325   Courtney Neuendorf     F2024        10/56       50:04     1:44:13     2:41:23     1:08:44    8:47     3:50:07
326   Jacob Heatwole         M2024        34/86       56:34     1:55:42     2:54:21       56:00    8:48     3:50:21
327   Dave Needham           M5559         8/42       54:36     1:51:27     2:50:01     1:00:22    8:48     3:50:22
328   Adam Feller            M2529       39/100       55:48     1:51:53     2:51:22       59:06    8:48     3:50:27
329   Nick Summerfelt        M2529       40/100       56:40     1:56:05     2:55:25       55:10    8:48     3:50:34
330   Oscar Guaman           M2529       41/100       53:40     1:50:11     2:49:06     1:01:30    8:49     3:50:35
331   Brad Lane              M4549        28/92       57:14     1:56:30     2:56:56       53:40    8:49     3:50:35
332   Bobbi Snodgrass        F5559         2/25       55:26     1:53:36     2:52:57       57:46    8:49     3:50:42
333   Michelle Leonard       F3034        12/82       56:07     1:54:56     2:54:22       56:25    8:49     3:50:46
334   Kelsey Hyde            F3034        13/82       53:19     1:51:27     2:53:12       57:39    8:49     3:50:50
335   Ryan Szalat            M2024        35/86       57:15     1:57:30     2:56:51       54:08    8:49     3:50:58
336   Brittany Wedeking      F2529        15/80       56:29     1:56:42     2:55:38       55:29    8:50     3:51:07
337   Anders Frieberg        M2024        36/86       46:59     1:40:25     2:42:05     1:09:04    8:50     3:51:09
338   Rachel Anfinson        F2024        11/56       56:34     1:56:40     2:55:43       55:31    8:50     3:51:14
339   Craig Anfinson         M5054        18/70       56:34     1:56:40     2:55:44       55:31    8:50     3:51:14
340   Zane Cady              M2024        37/86       53:36     1:47:49     2:45:48     1:05:27    8:50     3:51:14
341   Alexander Young        M2024        38/86       53:36     1:47:49     2:45:48     1:05:27    8:50     3:51:14
342   Galen Carr             M4549        29/92       57:17     1:57:29     2:57:41       53:38    8:50     3:51:18
343   Shane Brezee           M5054        19/70       56:58     1:56:45     2:56:24       54:56    8:50     3:51:20
344   Paul Williams          M6064         6/21       56:13     1:56:18     2:56:18       55:04    8:50     3:51:22
345   Joe Murphy             M5054        20/70       56:40     1:55:26     2:54:01       57:25    8:50     3:51:25
346   Michelle Hedges        F3539       13/100       56:50     1:55:36     2:54:07       57:28    8:51     3:51:35
347   Ryan McGuire           M4044       34/107       58:40     1:59:18     3:00:05       51:52    8:52     3:51:57
348   Daniel Bell            M5559         9/42       52:50     1:50:58     2:51:32     1:00:26    8:52     3:51:57
349   Patrick Klopfenstein   M3034       43/103       56:37     1:56:48     2:55:50       56:09    8:52     3:51:59
350   Rob Fornoff            M4044       35/107       55:18     1:55:44     2:55:52       56:12    8:52     3:52:04
351   Jason Freund           M4044       36/107       50:45     1:48:27     2:46:13     1:05:53    8:52     3:52:05
352   Connor Smith           M2024        39/86       48:43     1:40:46     2:42:37     1:09:33    8:52     3:52:10
353   Jen Tischler           F3539       14/100       51:01     1:48:47     2:50:56     1:01:19    8:52     3:52:15
354   Stephanie Copley       F3034        14/82       54:33     1:53:20     2:53:45       58:39    8:53     3:52:23
355   Ayrin Hamner-Ripperger F2529        16/80       53:12     1:50:43     2:52:53       59:40    8:53     3:52:32
356   Wayne Sohl             M3034       44/103       57:26     1:56:45     2:56:36       55:59    8:53     3:52:34
357   Garry Waldon           M3539        45/99       53:12     1:50:43     2:52:51       59:48    8:53     3:52:38
358   Josh Jones             M4044       37/107       55:52     1:54:53     2:55:03       57:36    8:53     3:52:38
359   Phil Parker            M3539        46/99       56:27     1:56:35     2:55:37       57:03    8:53     3:52:40
360   Daniel Limanowski      M2024        40/86       53:42     1:53:13     2:56:37       56:15    8:54     3:52:51
361   Jakson Locke           M2529       42/100       57:32     1:58:03     2:58:33       54:26    8:54     3:52:59
362   Lauren Farkash         F4549         4/47       54:35     1:52:09     2:52:24     1:00:40    8:54     3:53:04
363   April Binder           F4549         5/47       55:46     1:56:06     2:55:19       57:57    8:55     3:53:15
364   Carson Robey           M1519         6/15       51:56     1:48:50                            8:55     3:53:22
365   James Brunskole        M3034       45/103       55:31     1:53:16     2:52:51     1:00:34    8:55     3:53:24
366   Ricky Carlson          M3034       46/103       56:30     1:56:27     2:56:01       57:24    8:55     3:53:25
367   Marty Wolske           M4549        30/92       56:15     1:56:43     2:56:17       57:12    8:55     3:53:29
368   Bob Michek             M4549        31/92       52:57     1:50:23     2:51:19     1:02:28    8:56     3:53:46
369   Kevin Mullins          M3539        47/99       53:09     1:47:24     2:46:16     1:07:31    8:56     3:53:46
370   Madeline Kemp          F2024        12/56       57:30     1:58:00     2:56:26       57:24    8:56     3:53:50
371   Ram Pathak             M4549        32/92       56:55     1:54:57     2:54:47       59:04    8:56     3:53:51
372   Brady Suby             M2024        41/86       50:19     1:48:35     2:46:52     1:07:02    8:56     3:53:53
373   Brian Pete Petersen    M3034       47/103       54:06     1:50:55     2:51:20     1:02:33    8:56     3:53:53
374   Anton Simorov          M3034       48/103       53:50     1:51:33     2:48:56     1:04:59    8:56     3:53:54
375   Jim Ashworth           M5559        10/42       53:39     1:51:35     2:52:24     1:01:49    8:57     3:54:12
376   Michele Fischer        F3539       15/100       58:07     1:58:01     2:56:59       57:17    8:57     3:54:16
377   Theresia Griffin       F5054         2/38       58:07     1:58:02     2:57:00       57:16    8:57     3:54:16
378   Scott Peterson         M4044       38/107       55:45     1:55:55     2:55:26       58:55    8:57     3:54:20
379   Alexander Pressman     M1519         7/15       47:16     1:42:24     2:55:53       58:29    8:57     3:54:22
380   David Christens        M5559        11/42       56:29     1:56:29     2:56:15       58:11    8:57     3:54:25
381   Aaron Winkelmann       M2529       43/100       53:00     1:51:05     2:54:07     1:00:21    8:57     3:54:27
382   Michael McCaffery      M4549        33/92       54:13     1:51:14     2:47:27     1:07:08    8:58     3:54:34
383   Missy Miller           F3539       16/100       53:05     1:50:19     2:55:27       59:10    8:58     3:54:36
384   David Tarvin           M4549        34/92     1:01:08     2:04:14     3:06:00       48:43    8:58     3:54:42
385   Aaron Kennedy          M4549        35/92       56:42     1:55:50     2:56:14       58:31    8:58     3:54:45
386   Mike Green             M4044       39/107       53:05     1:49:11     2:48:40     1:06:06    8:58     3:54:45
387   Dinah Bloom            F3539       17/100       56:33     1:56:45     2:54:43     1:00:07    8:58     3:54:49
388   Traci Rimbey           F2529        17/80       56:26     1:56:31     2:55:40       59:11    8:58     3:54:50
389   Carrie Van Quathem     PACER        10/18       56:29     1:56:36     2:55:37       59:16    8:58     3:54:52
390   Benjamin Pyle          M2529       44/100       47:06     1:37:30     2:35:59     1:19:06    8:59     3:55:05
391   Rachael Powers         F3034        15/82       54:15     1:52:11     2:52:56     1:02:13    8:59     3:55:09
392   Amy Cadriel            F4044        10/59       54:22     1:52:40     2:53:47     1:01:28    8:59     3:55:15
393   Ainslie Horras         F2024        13/56       57:14     1:57:40     2:57:25       57:52    8:59     3:55:17
394   Tim Mahler             M5559        12/42       56:23     1:56:05     2:57:37       57:44    8:59     3:55:21
395   Annemarie McCoy        F2024        14/56       58:48     1:59:18     3:00:01       55:30    9:00     3:55:30
396   Dana Cooney            F3539       18/100       58:41     1:55:43     2:54:20     1:01:11    9:00     3:55:31
397   Lindsay Harroff        F2529        18/80       57:33     1:58:03     2:58:48       56:48    9:00     3:55:36
398   Donald Arends          M5054        21/70       56:59     1:57:17     2:58:17       57:23    9:00     3:55:40
399   Tristan Sanderson      M2024        42/86       54:33     1:51:51     2:52:33     1:03:09    9:00     3:55:41
400   Ryan Duy               M4549        36/92       59:07     2:00:03     3:00:30       55:14    9:00     3:55:43
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401   Seth Stetzel           M2024        43/86       51:29     1:45:12     2:40:23     1:15:21    9:00     3:55:43
402   Krista Barbour         F3539       19/100       58:02     1:58:49     2:59:38       56:13    9:01     3:55:50
403   Andy Koestner          M3539        48/99       59:23     2:01:41     3:02:03       53:49    9:01     3:55:51
404   Vinay Raikar           M4044       40/107       59:03     2:00:38     3:02:44       53:15    9:01     3:55:58
405   Ari Redbord            M4044       41/107       55:28     1:54:02     2:52:52     1:03:07    9:01     3:55:59
406   Kirk Becker            M2529       45/100       51:04     1:44:23     2:46:57     1:09:03    9:01     3:55:59
407   Ayad Yousif            M2529       46/100       54:59     1:53:47     2:54:45     1:01:16    9:01     3:56:01
408   Krista Roebke          F4044        11/59       52:57     1:52:05     2:55:58     1:00:05    9:01     3:56:02
409   Katie Loos             F3539       20/100       52:58     1:52:05     2:55:31     1:00:32    9:01     3:56:03
410   Matt Wagner            M4549        37/92       53:46     1:51:44     2:53:50     1:02:14    9:01     3:56:04
411   Angel Shawda           F4044        12/59       55:07     1:55:38     2:56:28       59:39    9:01     3:56:07
412   Caroline Moss          F3539       21/100       58:55     1:57:55     2:59:08       57:05    9:01     3:56:13
413   Alexa Naig             F2024        15/56       56:00     1:55:18     2:56:37       59:55    9:02     3:56:32
414   Kenneth Sulma          M3034       49/103       55:01     1:53:30     2:55:41     1:00:55    9:02     3:56:35
415   Lori Merritt           F4044        13/59       52:04     1:47:10     2:50:35     1:06:10    9:03     3:56:44
416   Steve Latham           M3539        49/99       55:09     1:54:08     2:55:40     1:01:10    9:03     3:56:50
417   Guillermo Basulto-Elia M3034       50/103       50:35     1:47:15     2:51:50     1:05:21    9:04     3:57:11
418   Jim Masek              M5054        22/70       53:37     1:52:06     2:56:11     1:01:02    9:04     3:57:13
419   Eric Olson             M3034       51/103       54:32     1:51:16     2:52:21     1:04:53    9:04     3:57:13
420   Kevin Kline            M4549        38/92     1:00:16     2:01:57     3:02:17       54:58    9:04     3:57:15
421   Greg Bolles            M4549        39/92       52:49     1:49:02     2:49:36     1:07:41    9:04     3:57:17
422   Emily Feldkamp         F2529        19/80       57:49     1:58:15     2:59:43       57:48    9:04     3:57:31
423   Karl Overton           M5054        23/70       55:58     1:55:53     2:56:24     1:01:08    9:04     3:57:31
424   Derek Foster           M3539        50/99       53:51     1:51:35     2:52:52     1:04:44    9:05     3:57:35
425   Jennifer Steadman      F4549         6/47       56:32     1:56:40     2:58:04       59:35    9:05     3:57:39
426   Jason Rasmussen        M3539        51/99       50:46     1:46:54     2:52:12     1:05:33    9:05     3:57:45
427   Lisa Smith             F3034        16/82       56:16     1:54:35     2:56:11     1:01:35    9:05     3:57:46
428   Martijn Van De Mortel  M4549        40/92       52:06     1:48:09     2:50:13     1:07:34    9:05     3:57:46
429   Matthew Jesson         M3539        52/99       57:18     1:58:14     2:59:45       58:11    9:05     3:57:56
430   John Ritland           M6569          1/9       59:55     2:05:03     3:04:10       53:51    9:06     3:58:01
431   Mohammad Latifi        M6064         7/21       52:05     1:48:19     2:47:52     1:10:14    9:06     3:58:06
432   Joe Crimmings          M3539        53/99       44:24     1:32:02     2:30:26     1:27:47    9:06     3:58:13
433   Todd Klindt            M4044       42/107       54:02     1:51:43     2:49:57     1:08:16    9:06     3:58:13
434   Taylor Kooker          F2024        16/56       53:56     1:53:47     2:55:57     1:02:28    9:06     3:58:24
435   Meredith Babcock       F3539       22/100       57:37     1:58:59     3:02:34       55:55    9:07     3:58:28
436   Toan Duy               M3539        54/99     1:00:29     2:00:04     3:01:19       57:16    9:07     3:58:35
437   Erin Chupinsky         F3034        17/82       56:54     1:57:03     2:59:20       59:16    9:07     3:58:35
438   Marcey Norland         F5054         3/38       56:10     1:56:32     2:59:13       59:32    9:07     3:58:44
439   James McDonald         M5559        13/42       57:55     1:58:06     3:03:07       55:43    9:07     3:58:50
440   John Wallace           M2529       47/100       56:46     1:56:07     2:57:23     1:01:40    9:08     3:59:02
441   John Lewis             M3539        55/99       55:58     1:51:55     2:54:47     1:04:22    9:08     3:59:08
442   Evan Abbey             M4044       43/107       52:50     1:51:45     2:54:35     1:04:40    9:08     3:59:14
443   Joni Osmundson         F3539       23/100       56:15     1:55:22     3:00:28       59:05    9:09     3:59:33
444   Greg Chaganos          M3539        56/99       57:22     1:57:17     2:59:11     1:00:33    9:09     3:59:44
445   Janice Andersen        F5559         3/25       54:27     1:56:01     2:59:55       59:51    9:10     3:59:46
446   Colleen Predl          F2529        20/80       57:16     1:58:04     3:00:15       59:34    9:10     3:59:48
447   Sherman Terry          M2529       48/100       53:01     1:51:04     2:54:07     1:05:56    9:10     4:00:02
448   Eric Self              PACER        11/18       57:30     1:58:03     2:58:53     1:01:11    9:10     4:00:03
449   Dan Scholl             M3539        57/99       56:41     1:57:16     2:57:01     1:03:10    9:10     4:00:11
450   Brad Paul              M3539        58/99       55:54     1:53:54     2:55:21     1:05:07    9:11     4:00:27
451   Jamie Sullivan         M4044       44/107       58:01     1:59:19     3:00:31     1:00:11    9:12     4:00:41
452   Christopher Lynn       M2024        44/86       57:34     1:58:03     2:58:36     1:02:08    9:12     4:00:44
453   Ben McAlister          M4044       45/107       55:19     1:54:07     2:55:13     1:05:31    9:12     4:00:44
454   Stacey Mason           F4549         7/47       54:21     1:55:06     2:58:49     1:02:05    9:12     4:00:54
455   Shripriya Sivaguru     F4044        14/59       57:38     1:58:09     3:01:15       59:45    9:12     4:01:00
456   Jennifer Lehman        F3539       24/100       57:56     1:58:52     3:02:08       59:21    9:13     4:01:29
457   Andrea Baum            F3034        18/82       58:28     2:02:00     3:05:06       56:23    9:13     4:01:29
458   Morgan Nelson          M2024        45/86       46:58     1:45:00     2:55:03     1:06:30    9:14     4:01:33
459   Samantha Swartz        F2024        17/56     1:00:08     2:03:02     3:05:02       56:32    9:14     4:01:33
460   Jennifer Boehm         F3034        19/82       58:42     2:01:02     3:04:29       57:38    9:15     4:02:07
461   Elizabeth Carino       F2529        21/80       53:01     1:54:17     2:57:44     1:04:33    9:15     4:02:17
462   Ronald Harmon          M3034       52/103       58:14     1:59:06     3:04:03       58:18    9:15     4:02:20
463   Lauren Wilcox          F2529        22/80       58:00     2:00:36     3:03:17       59:32    9:17     4:02:48
464   Javier Duarte          M3034       53/103       58:40     2:00:52     3:04:25       58:37    9:17     4:03:02
465   Jennifer Yoak          F3539       25/100     1:00:19     2:05:52     3:09:13       53:57    9:17     4:03:09
466   Angelina Blass         F3539       26/100       57:38     1:58:11     3:01:02     1:02:09    9:17     4:03:11
467   Chad Kemper            M4044       46/107       58:21     2:00:29     3:03:12     1:00:00    9:17     4:03:11
468   Michael Hipolito       M3539        59/99       57:28     1:59:03     3:01:44     1:01:37    9:18     4:03:20
469   Mason Everman          M2529       49/100       53:52     1:51:38     2:57:43     1:05:39    9:18     4:03:21
470   Bridget Sheeder        F3539       27/100       56:38     1:56:59     2:59:24     1:04:12    9:18     4:03:36
471   Justin Davis           M3539        60/99       47:03     1:39:05     2:46:28     1:17:12    9:18     4:03:40
472   Matthew Corbett        M4044       47/107       55:10     1:52:40     2:54:47     1:09:04    9:19     4:03:50
473   Tori Christie          F4044        15/59       59:55     2:02:50     3:06:39       57:12    9:19     4:03:51
474   Lindsay Linck          F4044        16/59     1:01:14     2:04:23     3:07:33       56:27    9:19     4:03:59
475   Michael Schnoor        M4549        41/92       54:30     1:55:18     3:01:13     1:02:51    9:19     4:04:03
476   Kyle Morrison          M4044       48/107     1:00:40     2:04:16     3:07:14       56:53    9:20     4:04:06
477   Dana Flogel            F3539       28/100       55:31     1:54:09     2:57:30     1:06:39    9:20     4:04:09
478   Ryan Meyer             M2024        46/86       58:49     2:00:17     3:02:01     1:02:38    9:21     4:04:39
479   Eric Meyer             M5054        24/70       58:51     2:00:19     3:02:03     1:02:40    9:21     4:04:42
480   Gentri Barton          F3539       29/100       56:31     1:57:20     3:02:32     1:02:16    9:21     4:04:48
481   Martin Silerio-Vazquez M3034       54/103       51:04     1:50:40     2:56:07     1:09:01    9:22     4:05:07
482   Andrea Barutta         M4549        42/92       59:19     2:03:02     3:06:47       58:34    9:22     4:05:20
483   Amy Tadewald           F3539       30/100       59:34     2:01:23     3:04:35     1:01:08    9:23     4:05:43
484   Karen Harbaugh         F5559         4/25       57:51     1:58:49     3:01:39     1:04:08    9:23     4:05:46
485   Russ Connett           M5054        25/70       57:44     1:57:29     2:57:57     1:07:54    9:23     4:05:50
486   Bobby Sbertoli         M3034       55/103       59:45     2:02:51     3:06:21       59:34    9:24     4:05:55
487   Ryan Hudnut            M3539        61/99       57:39     1:58:22     3:04:42     1:01:25    9:24     4:06:07
488   Josh Berka             M3539        62/99       56:00     1:55:59     2:58:01     1:08:12    9:24     4:06:12
489   Joe Langshaw           M3539        63/99       53:52     1:51:29     2:51:58     1:14:15    9:24     4:06:13
490   Matt Masters           M3539        64/99       59:59     2:04:12     3:05:53     1:00:22    9:24     4:06:14
491   Drew Sikkema           M2529       50/100       59:50     1:59:46     3:02:05     1:04:11    9:24     4:06:16
492   Mike Sohaskey          M4549        43/92       58:37     2:03:28     3:09:19       57:00    9:25     4:06:18
493   Catherine Gregg        F2024        18/56     1:01:03     2:01:18     3:04:06     1:02:12    9:25     4:06:18
494   Kelley Redbord         F4044        17/59       55:27     1:57:44     3:03:34     1:02:48    9:25     4:06:21
495   Susan Vogt             F5559         5/25       57:30     1:58:00     3:01:37     1:04:48    9:25     4:06:24
496   Steven Berkley         M3034       56/103     1:00:20     2:02:16     3:05:16     1:01:37    9:26     4:06:53
497   Richard Bradford       M4549        44/92     1:00:47     2:04:22     3:08:17       58:47    9:26     4:07:03
498   Nathan Fisher          M3539        65/99     1:00:38     2:04:03     3:09:19       57:56    9:27     4:07:14
499   Mark Bjorklund         M3539        66/99       59:46     2:01:42     3:04:41     1:02:41    9:27     4:07:21
500   Alicia Evans           F3539       31/100       58:43     2:01:02     3:04:30     1:02:56    9:27     4:07:25
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501   Nick Amelon            M3034       57/103     1:00:57     2:04:21     3:06:34     1:00:59    9:27     4:07:32
502   Mat Haager             M3034       58/103       52:58     1:51:03     2:57:49     1:09:45    9:27     4:07:34
503   Derek Smith            M3539        67/99       54:43     1:53:40     2:58:25     1:09:11    9:27     4:07:36
504   Joseph Hollinrake      M1519         8/15       56:05     1:57:07     3:04:29     1:03:09    9:28     4:07:37
505   Christa Voigt          F2529        23/80       59:33     2:01:42     3:06:53     1:00:47    9:28     4:07:40
506   Mike Vaggalis          M2529       51/100     1:00:21     2:03:54     3:06:34     1:01:17    9:28     4:07:51
507   Nicole Pirie           F2529        24/80       56:02     1:56:04     2:59:57     1:08:00    9:28     4:07:56
508   Madelaine Jerousek-Smi F4044        18/59     1:00:46     2:04:29     3:08:39       59:22    9:28     4:08:00
509   Robert Volp            PACER        12/18     1:00:49     2:04:23     3:08:19       59:54    9:29     4:08:12
510   Jennifer Dobovsky      F4549         8/47     1:00:42     2:04:16     3:08:13     1:00:10    9:29     4:08:23
511   Erin Johnson           F2529        25/80       58:54     2:01:21     3:05:31     1:03:03    9:30     4:08:33
512   Madeline McGarry       F1519          2/4     1:01:24     2:04:58     3:08:54       59:49    9:30     4:08:43
513   Chris Martin           M3539        68/99       57:13     1:57:06     3:01:44     1:07:13    9:31     4:08:57
514   Bryan Cox              M4044       49/107       57:17     2:01:23     3:08:20     1:00:44    9:31     4:09:03
515   Michele Prell          F4044        19/59       57:31     1:58:43     3:03:10     1:06:08    9:31     4:09:18
516   Matt Hanson            M2529       52/100       57:11     2:01:36     3:07:50     1:01:34    9:32     4:09:24
517   Marissa Hanson         F2024        19/56       57:11     2:01:09     3:07:52     1:01:34    9:32     4:09:25
518   Jaclyn Breen           F2529        26/80       57:37     1:58:11     3:03:11     1:06:16    9:32     4:09:26
519   Angela Burk            F3034        20/82       56:03     1:51:59     2:49:26     1:20:02    9:32     4:09:27
520   Brian Lerg             M4044       50/107       56:43     1:58:15     3:04:32     1:05:15    9:32     4:09:46
521   Alan McMannus          M3539        69/99       57:17     1:57:47     2:59:45     1:10:06    9:33     4:09:51
522   Brian Voss             M3539        70/99     1:00:24     2:04:01     3:09:05     1:00:52    9:33     4:09:57
523   Carole Travis          F5054         4/38     1:01:47     2:05:58     3:10:53       59:17    9:33     4:10:09
524   Lindsey Sheeler        F3034        21/82       56:19     1:59:48     3:06:56     1:03:31    9:34     4:10:26
525   Brooke Long            F2024        20/56       58:17     1:59:51     3:05:46     1:04:40    9:34     4:10:26
526   Brandon Mysak          M2024        47/86       49:36     1:49:00     2:59:36     1:10:52    9:34     4:10:27
527   Hanna Engel Brower     F3539       32/100       57:25     1:58:13     3:04:07     1:06:23    9:34     4:10:29
528   Jose Lopez             M2529       53/100       54:44     1:52:37     2:57:44     1:12:51    9:34     4:10:35
529   Logan Breitenbach      M2024        48/86       57:31     1:59:46     3:09:26     1:01:10    9:34     4:10:36
530   Norman Untalan         M4549        45/92     1:01:23     2:03:10     3:04:01     1:06:40    9:35     4:10:41
531   Adam Brinkman          M2024        49/86       53:56     1:49:44     2:58:30     1:12:28    9:35     4:10:57
532   Renee Roth             F3034        22/82       49:38     1:44:32     2:57:22     1:13:41    9:35     4:11:03
533   Clifford Robey         M4549        46/92       59:51     2:02:40     3:06:12     1:04:58    9:36     4:11:10
534   Alex Moon              M4044       51/107       52:51     1:51:30     2:56:58     1:14:13    9:36     4:11:10
535   Chase Koschmeder       M2024        50/86       56:34     1:56:21     3:05:01     1:06:13    9:36     4:11:14
536   Shannon Haus           M4549        47/92       56:55     2:00:16     3:05:46     1:05:43    9:36     4:11:29
537   Michael Johnson        M3034       59/103       56:16     1:55:56     2:59:17     1:12:20    9:37     4:11:37
538   Ashley Stokely         F3034        23/82       58:58     2:02:22     3:06:17     1:05:24    9:37     4:11:40
539   Claire Oglesby         F4044        20/59       57:54     2:01:18     3:08:00     1:03:47    9:37     4:11:47
540   Dola Krishna Erla      M4044       52/107       50:53     1:48:49     2:57:56     1:13:54    9:37     4:11:49
541   Lee Discher            M3034       60/103       58:58     2:01:45     3:05:51     1:06:08    9:37     4:11:58
542   Travis Young           M4549        48/92       55:45     1:55:39     3:00:57     1:11:23    9:38     4:12:20
543   Darin Haack            M4044       53/107     1:01:31     2:06:31     3:12:09     1:00:26    9:39     4:12:35
544   Kimberly Haack         F4044        21/59     1:01:30     2:06:31     3:12:10     1:00:26    9:39     4:12:35
545   Sarah Kromminga        F2024        21/56     1:00:19     2:04:09     3:06:38     1:05:59    9:39     4:12:36
546   Gretchen Fishman       F4549         9/47       58:25     2:00:50     3:06:34     1:06:12    9:39     4:12:46
547   Luke Becker            M2529       54/100       54:04     1:52:49     3:03:10     1:09:46    9:40     4:12:56
548   Kevin Bergman          M4044       54/107       58:30     2:02:44     3:08:00     1:04:59    9:40     4:12:58
549   Keith Gardner          M4044       55/107       58:11     1:58:25     3:06:12     1:06:48    9:40     4:12:59
550   Ashlyn Breckenridge    F2024        22/56       57:19     2:01:45     3:08:42     1:04:23    9:40     4:13:04
551   Cara Trede             F3034        24/82       59:55     2:02:48     3:06:39     1:06:33    9:40     4:13:12
552   Ellen Burgmeier        F3034        25/82     1:01:17     2:06:42     3:10:17     1:02:57    9:40     4:13:13
553   Jared Ehtessabian      M3539        71/99     1:02:28     2:07:43     3:12:25     1:00:49    9:40     4:13:14
554   Nolan Foltz            M4549        49/92       58:17     2:00:17     3:06:14     1:07:03    9:40     4:13:16
555   Arin Leopold           M2024        51/86       56:34     1:55:58     3:01:46     1:11:37    9:41     4:13:22
556   Samar Emami            F3539       33/100     1:01:37     2:07:11     3:12:58     1:00:32    9:41     4:13:30
557   Sahar Hendabadi        F3539       34/100     1:01:37     2:07:38     3:15:03       58:27    9:41     4:13:30
558   Christine McSpirit     F4549        10/47     1:00:16     2:04:12     3:11:37     1:02:05    9:41     4:13:42
559   Anupam Sharma          M4044       56/107       57:13     1:57:23     3:01:29     1:12:20    9:42     4:13:49
560   Steve Morey            M4549        50/92       53:56     1:53:08     3:01:58     1:11:53    9:42     4:13:50
561   Denise Piefke          F5559         6/25     1:00:27     2:04:10     3:09:47     1:04:04    9:42     4:13:50
562   Trevor Miller          M1519         9/15       49:58     1:51:22     3:06:37     1:07:17    9:42     4:13:54
563   Kelvin Hootman         M2529       55/100       51:05     1:51:21     3:03:30     1:10:30    9:42     4:13:59
564   Kara Ellenberg         F3034        26/82     1:00:44     2:04:22     3:08:51     1:05:11    9:42     4:14:01
565   Mikayla Whitney        F2024        23/56       58:00     2:00:36     3:07:03     1:07:04    9:42     4:14:06
566   Laurie Haller          F6064         2/10     1:00:51     2:04:16     3:09:08     1:05:07    9:43     4:14:15
567   Kristina Everding      F2529        27/80     1:01:47     2:08:22     3:15:17       59:03    9:43     4:14:20
568   Michael Owens          M4044       57/107       56:41     1:58:07     3:04:09     1:10:21    9:43     4:14:30
569   Michael Parker         M2024        52/86     1:00:11     2:01:54     3:05:49     1:08:44    9:43     4:14:32
570   Casey Cooney           M3539        72/99       56:41     1:53:45     2:53:43     1:20:54    9:44     4:14:37
571   Kelsey Hastings        F3034        27/82       55:56     1:56:15     3:04:37     1:10:04    9:44     4:14:40
572   Ryan Gardner           M4549        51/92       56:32     1:56:31     3:02:53     1:11:51    9:44     4:14:44
573   John Koehn             M2024        53/86     1:00:37     2:04:10     3:08:12     1:06:43    9:44     4:14:55
574   Tony Cable             M4549        52/92       58:36     2:00:09     3:04:13     1:10:47    9:44     4:15:00
575   Maddie Disney          F2024        24/56       56:47     1:59:17     3:09:47     1:05:16    9:45     4:15:02
576   Aaron Johnson          M4549        53/92     1:02:24     2:04:41     3:10:20     1:04:46    9:45     4:15:06
577   Eric Neuhaus           M2529       56/100       46:37     1:36:55     2:46:03     1:29:07    9:45     4:15:10
578   Glenda Bittner         F4044        22/59       54:26     1:54:31     3:05:03     1:10:15    9:45     4:15:17
579   Brenton Koch           M5054        26/70       54:59     1:57:49     3:07:17     1:08:03    9:45     4:15:20
580   Calix Fattmann         M1519        10/15       52:32     1:49:47     3:10:56     1:04:24    9:45     4:15:20
581   Emily Wegner           F4044        23/59     1:00:08     2:04:35     3:11:43     1:03:39    9:45     4:15:21
582   Michelle Freidhoff     F4549        11/47     1:00:08     2:04:35     3:11:43     1:03:39    9:45     4:15:22
583   Dan Stewart            M2529       57/100     1:03:07     2:08:59     3:15:25       59:57    9:45     4:15:22
584   Alexander Hunter       M2529       58/100     1:01:15     2:06:57     3:13:28     1:02:09    9:46     4:15:37
585   Joe Budish             M3034       61/103       56:32     1:56:52     3:02:41     1:13:00    9:46     4:15:40
586   Dave Martin            M6064         8/21       54:11     1:55:01     3:04:26     1:11:16    9:46     4:15:41
587   Dennis Casey           M3034       62/103     1:02:38     2:06:46     3:10:33     1:05:09    9:46     4:15:41
588   Kenneth Feldmann       M5559        14/42     1:03:08     2:09:01     3:15:29     1:00:26    9:47     4:15:55
589   Nicole Russell         F3539       35/100       56:27     1:56:35     3:03:33     1:12:24    9:47     4:15:56
590   Cindy Vandevere        F5054         5/38     1:01:55     2:08:00     3:15:24     1:00:44    9:47     4:16:07
591   Sarah Moss             F3539       36/100     1:01:56     2:07:11     3:13:23     1:02:48    9:47     4:16:10
592   Calleigh Durr          F2529        28/80     1:00:29     2:04:54     3:11:48     1:04:25    9:47     4:16:13
593   Orlando Guzman         M3539        73/99       56:04     1:58:10     3:08:32     1:07:42    9:47     4:16:13
594   Thomas Hoelscher       M3034       63/103       58:46     2:02:06     3:06:47     1:09:52    9:48     4:16:38
595   Austin Angel           M2024        54/86       55:51     1:53:59     3:02:07     1:15:03    9:49     4:17:09
596   Dave Dixon             M5054        27/70       58:28     2:03:04     3:09:14     1:08:01    9:50     4:17:14
597   Alyssa Furlong         F2529        29/80     1:02:41     2:10:10     3:15:54     1:01:28    9:50     4:17:21
598   Vanessa Miller         F3034        28/82     1:01:33     2:05:15     3:12:29     1:04:54    9:50     4:17:23
599   Trista Jacobs          F4044        24/59     1:02:07     2:09:30     3:16:15     1:01:11    9:50     4:17:25
600   Ashley Cocciadiferro   F2024        25/56     1:00:38     2:03:39     3:07:58     1:09:31    9:50     4:17:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Karen Ambler           F5054         6/38     1:02:11     2:09:05     3:16:44     1:00:48    9:50     4:17:32
602   Paige Hageman          F2529        30/80     1:03:13     2:08:48     3:15:03     1:02:32    9:50     4:17:35
603   Julie Roberg           F2529        31/80     1:03:20     2:08:50     3:14:53     1:02:43    9:50     4:17:36
604   Natalie Phrompeng      F4044        25/59     1:03:27     2:12:06     3:20:51       56:48    9:51     4:17:39
605   Keith Kistenmacher     M3034       64/103     1:00:20     2:05:41     3:13:01     1:04:53    9:51     4:17:53
606   Joseph Simpson         M2529       59/100       57:01     1:58:25     3:08:03     1:09:59    9:51     4:18:02
607   Erik Torgerson         M4549        54/92     1:04:17     2:12:07     3:18:51       59:14    9:51     4:18:04
608   John Brantsen          M4044       58/107     1:00:49     2:04:23     3:09:46     1:08:26    9:52     4:18:11
609   Luke Galli             M2024        55/86     1:03:27     2:03:50     3:06:06     1:12:30    9:53     4:18:36
610   Jamie Petersen         F3539       37/100     1:03:33     2:10:55     3:17:55     1:00:41    9:53     4:18:36
611   Michelle Fangman       F3034        29/82     1:03:15     2:09:53     3:17:05     1:01:40    9:53     4:18:44
612   Jason Burdick          M4044       59/107       56:49     2:00:53     3:07:43     1:11:04    9:53     4:18:47
613   Jill Anderson          F4044        26/59     1:00:33     2:04:21     3:12:38     1:06:11    9:53     4:18:48
614   Sarah Parks            F3539       38/100     1:00:35     2:04:24     3:12:40     1:06:11    9:53     4:18:51
615   Michael Meadows        M2529       60/100     1:05:28     2:13:39     3:21:07       57:47    9:53     4:18:53
616   Jen McMahon            F3539       39/100     1:04:08     2:11:44     3:17:59     1:01:08    9:54     4:19:06
617   David McKinsey         M6064         9/21     1:02:03     2:08:05     3:14:24     1:04:50    9:54     4:19:13
618   Bradley White          M5054        28/70     1:03:40     2:12:12     3:21:20       57:55    9:54     4:19:14
619   Amanda Smith           F2529        32/80       58:00     2:00:40     3:09:12     1:10:10    9:54     4:19:22
620   Feifei Chen            F3034        30/82     1:01:45     2:07:46     3:17:06     1:02:17    9:55     4:19:23
621   James Burchard         M2024        56/86     1:00:38     2:04:11     3:08:12     1:11:19    9:55     4:19:31
622   Ed Jackson             M4549        55/92       59:17     2:02:04     3:08:10     1:11:26    9:55     4:19:36
623   John Conner            M2024        57/86       48:34     1:42:08     2:46:31     1:33:18    9:55     4:19:48
624   Mitch Hight            M5559        15/42     1:01:11     2:06:10     3:14:33     1:05:43    9:56     4:20:15
625   Isaiah Corbin          M2529       61/100     1:01:59     2:07:16     3:16:31     1:03:50    9:57     4:20:21
626   Susie Nemeth-Wild      F2529        33/80       56:26     1:56:37     3:09:21     1:11:06    9:57     4:20:27
627   Sydney Day             F2024        26/56       51:10     1:53:45     3:05:46     1:14:42    9:57     4:20:28
628   Cliff Baker            M4044       60/107     1:00:51     2:05:13     3:12:59     1:07:44    9:58     4:20:42
629   Mark Goehner           M5054        29/70     1:02:04     2:08:51     3:18:37     1:02:10    9:58     4:20:47
630   Scott Boever           M5559        16/42     1:11:57     2:16:40     3:21:46       59:24    9:59     4:21:09
631   Mark McDermott         M5054        30/70     1:03:36     2:11:11     3:19:04     1:02:12    9:59     4:21:16
632   Ian Todaro             M2529       62/100     1:10:10     2:14:49     3:18:57     1:02:21    9:59     4:21:17
633   Chris Scott            M4044       61/107     1:02:42     2:08:23     3:17:52     1:03:44   10:00     4:21:35
634   David Daniels          M5054        31/70       56:28     1:56:58     3:01:33     1:20:03   10:00     4:21:36
635   Scott Pallwitz         M4044       62/107       59:15     2:00:15     3:03:32     1:18:05   10:00     4:21:37
636   Andrew Miner           M4549        56/92     1:00:07     2:04:20     3:12:51     1:08:57   10:00     4:21:48
637   Eduardo Tamez Zamarrip M2529       63/100       57:30     2:00:40     3:10:39     1:11:11   10:00     4:21:49
638   William Berzonsky      M5559        17/42       56:32     1:55:20     2:59:55     1:21:56   10:00     4:21:51
639   Carol Bakhos           F5054         7/38     1:02:12     2:10:07     3:18:42     1:03:10   10:00     4:21:52
640   Christopher Charlier   M4044       63/107       59:14     2:04:12     3:11:27     1:10:32   10:00     4:21:58
641   Elly Stremsterfer      F3034        31/82     1:03:49     2:10:22     3:18:32     1:03:32   10:01     4:22:04
642   Haley Jacobs           F2024        27/56       58:15     1:58:31     3:06:37     1:15:29   10:01     4:22:05
643   Terry Merritt          F5559         7/25     1:04:12     2:11:28     3:21:02     1:01:06   10:01     4:22:07
644   Micky Hansen           M3034       65/103     1:03:28     2:11:47     3:18:58     1:03:20   10:01     4:22:17
645   Kevin Baumgartner      M4549        57/92       56:35     1:55:49     3:05:11     1:17:18   10:02     4:22:28
646   Alexa Rodawig          F2024        28/56     1:04:29     2:10:19     3:16:56     1:05:41   10:02     4:22:37
647   Colby Gardner          M3539        74/99       58:37     2:05:47     3:16:37     1:06:14   10:02     4:22:51
648   Sandi Schrag           F3539       40/100     1:00:34     2:06:12     3:15:49     1:07:31   10:04     4:23:19
649   Lori Adams             F4044        27/59     1:00:34     2:06:10     3:15:49     1:07:31   10:04     4:23:19
650   Daniel Kottenstette    M2024        58/86       58:01     2:02:51     3:13:46     1:09:35   10:04     4:23:20
651   Ann Blaser             F2024        29/56     1:03:31     2:10:00     3:21:40     1:01:47   10:04     4:23:27
652   Eldon Campos-Anderson  M2529       64/100       56:05     1:59:19     3:09:05     1:14:28   10:04     4:23:32
653   Ryne Brown             M3034       66/103     1:03:00     2:07:03     3:20:53     1:02:41   10:04     4:23:34
654   Ken Fattmann           M6064        10/21     1:06:35     2:16:08     3:23:52       59:44   10:04     4:23:35
655   Joseph McAndrew        M2529       65/100       53:53     1:54:04     3:08:04     1:15:39   10:04     4:23:43
656   Damien Schmitt         M4044       64/107       57:16     1:57:47     3:06:47     1:17:02   10:05     4:23:48
657   Cindy Dewulf           F6064         3/10     1:03:20     2:10:07     3:17:07     1:06:46   10:05     4:23:52
658   Ian Zimmerman          M3034       67/103     1:04:09     2:12:35     3:20:57     1:02:58   10:05     4:23:55
659   Thomas Perri           PACER        13/18     1:04:09     2:11:31     3:21:02     1:03:15   10:06     4:24:17
660   Tyler O'Brien Mannion  M2024        59/86     1:00:43     2:01:50     3:16:28     1:07:49   10:06     4:24:17
661   David Kent             M5559        18/42     1:04:04     2:11:12     3:20:01     1:04:19   10:06     4:24:19
662   Melissa Bailey         F3539       41/100     1:00:55     2:06:46     3:19:11     1:05:10   10:06     4:24:20
663   Clayton Foutch         M4549        58/92     1:03:00     2:08:35                           10:06     4:24:21
664   Dan MacKenzie          M3034       68/103     1:03:24     2:11:07     3:19:44     1:04:41   10:06     4:24:25
665   Jennifer Bruns         F4549        12/47     1:02:11     2:08:35     3:18:05     1:06:24   10:06     4:24:28
666   Elijah Muhammad        M3034       69/103       58:23     1:58:48     3:10:42     1:13:48   10:06     4:24:29
667   Robert Denmark         M5054        32/70       50:55     1:55:47     3:10:28     1:14:14   10:07     4:24:42
668   Carol Litscher         F5559         8/25     1:02:32     2:09:31     3:18:50     1:05:55   10:07     4:24:44
669   Mario Mendoza          M2529       66/100       58:54     2:03:14     3:14:39     1:10:07   10:07     4:24:45
670   Burch Laprade          M4549        59/92     1:06:06     2:13:36     3:22:41     1:02:24   10:08     4:25:04
671   Kendrick Laprade       F14UN          1/1     1:06:07     2:13:36     3:22:41     1:02:24   10:08     4:25:05
672   Bradley Neaderhiser    M4044       65/107     1:02:06     2:10:28     3:20:37     1:04:32   10:08     4:25:09
673   Kelsey Harvey          F3539       42/100     1:04:06     2:11:42     3:21:12     1:04:00   10:08     4:25:12
674   Lindsey Loftsgard      F2529        34/80     1:01:27     2:04:50     3:11:56     1:13:17   10:08     4:25:12
675   Landon Loftsgard       M2529       67/100     1:01:26     2:04:50     3:11:56     1:13:17   10:08     4:25:12
676   Anna Maassen           F2529        35/80     1:01:04     2:05:51     3:13:56     1:11:18   10:08     4:25:14
677   Melinda Heverly        F3034        32/82       59:09     2:02:49     3:10:26     1:14:49   10:08     4:25:14
678   John Proffitt          M2529       68/100       59:41     2:05:58     3:18:22     1:06:58   10:08     4:25:19
679   Heather Ebers          F3539       43/100     1:06:00     2:14:17     3:24:47     1:00:43   10:08     4:25:30
680   Jennifer Fedora        F4044        28/59       57:16     2:02:08     3:14:01     1:11:35   10:09     4:25:36
681   Clay Masters           M3034       70/103       59:57     2:04:41     3:15:14     1:10:40   10:09     4:25:53
682   Benjamin Clement       M2529       69/100       57:20     2:05:29     3:17:43     1:08:17   10:10     4:25:59
683   Sam Erdahl             M3034       71/103       57:21     1:58:42     3:07:54     1:18:18   10:10     4:26:11
684   Lynzey Shrum           F3034        33/82     1:04:15     2:10:21     3:20:20     1:06:02   10:10     4:26:21
685   Derek Snakenberg       M2529       70/100       57:44     1:57:23     3:06:23     1:20:17   10:11     4:26:39
686   Natalie Halonen        F2024        30/56       57:26     1:57:58     3:04:13     1:22:31   10:11     4:26:43
687   Cheryl Winger          F3539       44/100     1:01:47     2:08:37     3:18:20     1:08:33   10:12     4:26:53
688   Kaleb Hupp             M3034       72/103     1:00:22     2:04:21     3:11:58     1:15:04   10:12     4:27:01
689   David Ruhling          M5054        33/70       59:22     2:02:10     3:10:11     1:16:53   10:12     4:27:03
690   Erin Grimme            F3539       45/100       59:23     2:03:50     3:17:39     1:09:33   10:12     4:27:11
691   Jonathan Benham        M2529       71/100                 2:04:12     3:16:09     1:11:16   10:13     4:27:24
692   Larry Seibert          M5559        19/42       56:37     1:59:24     3:11:54     1:15:35   10:13     4:27:29
693   Tyler Erickson         M2529       72/100     1:00:27     2:08:35     3:27:50       59:42   10:13     4:27:32
694   Dave Cook              M5559        20/42     1:07:03     2:15:59     3:24:28     1:03:05   10:13     4:27:33
695   Tyler Folkerts         M2024        60/86     1:02:02     2:07:43     3:20:03     1:07:40   10:14     4:27:42
696   Laurie Enos            F5054         8/38       59:33     2:07:41     3:20:11     1:07:45   10:14     4:27:55
697   Michael Mock           M4549        60/92     1:00:59     2:06:28     3:17:24     1:10:52   10:15     4:28:15
698   Shandra Waugh          F3539       46/100     1:01:56     2:08:43     3:20:38     1:07:39   10:15     4:28:16
699   Nicholas McCollom      M3034       73/103     1:06:46     2:17:52     3:28:58       59:20   10:15     4:28:18
700   Jen Wahlstrom          F4044        29/59     1:04:29     2:12:29     3:23:05     1:05:21   10:15     4:28:26
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Sarah Flynn            F3539       47/100     1:04:34     2:12:29     3:23:06     1:05:21   10:15     4:28:26
702   Joseph Handojo         M5559        21/42       59:11     2:02:52     3:12:41     1:15:56   10:16     4:28:37
703   Kari Carpenter         F3539       48/100     1:04:55     2:12:52     3:22:38     1:06:11   10:16     4:28:48
704   Susan Konko            F5559         9/25     1:04:37     2:12:20     3:22:53     1:05:57   10:16     4:28:49
705   Donald Pillittere      M6064        11/21     1:04:38     2:12:12     3:22:14     1:06:36   10:16     4:28:49
706   Jared Carter           M3034       74/103       59:30     2:02:47     3:13:13     1:15:39   10:16     4:28:52
707   Dillon Burns           M3539        75/99       58:02     1:59:40     3:11:08     1:18:07   10:17     4:29:15
708   Brett Rowan            M4044       66/107     1:05:56     2:13:55     3:23:52     1:05:34   10:17     4:29:26
709   David Deem             M6569          2/9     1:03:34     2:12:02     3:21:51     1:07:41   10:18     4:29:32
710   Heather Eckhart        F4549        13/47     1:35:27     2:38:04     3:36:38       52:57   10:18     4:29:35
711   Rodney Moe             M5054        34/70     1:03:42     2:12:12     3:21:20     1:08:19   10:18     4:29:39
712   Heather Everding       F2024        31/56     1:01:46     2:08:22     3:18:43     1:11:03   10:18     4:29:45
713   Jacob Pillard          M3539        76/99     1:03:17     2:11:23     3:20:26     1:09:32   10:19     4:29:57
714   Erik Haugen            M4549        61/92       58:32     2:01:31     3:14:02     1:16:00   10:19     4:30:02
715   Pari Brown             F3539       49/100     1:01:59     2:12:38     3:25:35     1:04:44   10:19     4:30:18
716   Robert Mann            M4549        62/92     1:02:56     2:08:49     3:18:04     1:12:17   10:20     4:30:21
717   Barry Hoover           M5559        22/42     1:05:35     2:13:25     3:22:48     1:07:45   10:20     4:30:33
718   Karina Bartlett        F4549        14/47     1:05:34     2:13:24     3:22:49     1:07:45   10:20     4:30:33
719   Bruce Witschorik       M2024        61/86     1:08:35     2:19:02     3:29:00     1:01:41   10:20     4:30:40
720   Kelly Unthank          F2529        36/80     1:06:24     2:15:56     3:26:38     1:04:23   10:21     4:31:01
721   Brittni Viehman        F2024        32/56     1:00:28     2:06:15     3:16:00     1:15:04   10:21     4:31:03
722   Amy Donner             F4044        30/59     1:01:28     2:08:40     3:27:04     1:04:03   10:21     4:31:07
723   Elijah Hansen          M3034       75/103       58:43     2:02:50     3:16:57     1:14:12   10:21     4:31:09
724   Alan Dispirito         M6064        12/21     1:04:09     2:14:14     3:25:19     1:05:52   10:21     4:31:11
725   Tessa Heitkamp         F2024        33/56     1:03:24     2:12:19     3:23:41     1:07:36   10:22     4:31:17
726   Jerry Mullens          M5054        35/70       57:46     2:03:30     3:18:11     1:13:13   10:22     4:31:24
727   Brian Howard           M2529       73/100       52:50     1:55:02     3:09:26     1:21:59   10:22     4:31:25
728   Mason Berg             M1519        11/15     1:01:20     2:04:41     3:15:06     1:16:31   10:22     4:31:37
729   Phylicia Barth         F3034        34/82       59:32     2:07:50     3:21:27     1:10:20   10:23     4:31:46
730   Natalie Witschorik     F2529        37/80     1:08:36     2:19:01     3:28:59     1:02:48   10:23     4:31:46
731   Andrew Boland          M2529       74/100       58:48     2:03:27     3:17:00     1:14:48   10:23     4:31:48
732   Brian Fields           M3539        77/99     1:01:19     2:06:17     3:21:42     1:10:11   10:23     4:31:53
733   Daniel Boscaljon       M4044       67/107     1:00:21     2:03:38     3:14:45     1:17:22   10:24     4:32:06
734   Nathan Brown           M3539        78/99     1:00:24     2:04:01     3:10:37     1:21:47   10:24     4:32:23
735   Mitchell McGee         M2529       75/100       56:48     1:59:10     3:27:08     1:05:20   10:24     4:32:27
736   Yulian Menyaev         M4044       68/107     1:02:51     2:14:59     3:28:08     1:04:22   10:24     4:32:29
737   Nicole Potter          F3539       50/100     1:02:24     2:13:15     3:24:14     1:08:18   10:25     4:32:31
738   Eli Hassid             M3539        79/99     1:08:36     2:21:51     3:30:28     1:02:07   10:25     4:32:34
739   Dennis Prewitt         M5054        36/70     1:01:49     2:06:53     3:17:22     1:15:18   10:25     4:32:39
740   Toby Gordon            M4549        63/92       57:44     2:04:15     3:18:53     1:14:04   10:26     4:32:57
741   Ianquino Fernandez     M3034       76/103     1:04:45     2:11:40     3:22:51     1:10:09   10:26     4:32:59
742   Karen Madden           F5054         9/38     1:00:06     2:03:48     3:15:45     1:17:21   10:26     4:33:05
743   Jenna Knox             F3034        35/82     1:02:00     2:08:17     3:22:52     1:10:34   10:27     4:33:26
744   Julie Wiebke           F5054        10/38       59:44     2:07:19     3:24:15     1:09:12   10:27     4:33:26
745   Jody Stutzman          F3034        36/82     1:01:42     2:09:18     3:21:42     1:11:49   10:27     4:33:30
746   Travis Jordan          M3539        80/99       57:17     1:59:47     3:16:02     1:17:43   10:27     4:33:45
747   Daniel Hocen           M3034       77/103       53:58     1:51:46     3:01:42     1:32:05   10:27     4:33:46
748   Michael Schulte        M5054        37/70     1:05:25     2:16:31     3:27:41     1:06:11   10:28     4:33:52
749   Paul Mueller           M3034       78/103     1:06:08     2:15:01     3:29:56     1:04:15   10:28     4:34:11
750   Becky Krob             F5559        10/25     1:04:53     2:13:49     3:24:10     1:10:06   10:29     4:34:16
751   Tammy Hellings         F3539       51/100     1:08:24     2:18:36     3:28:50     1:05:27   10:29     4:34:17
752   Matt Watters           M4044       69/107     1:01:11     2:07:36     3:22:36     1:12:05   10:29     4:34:40
753   Jeremy Murphy          M5054        38/70     1:00:52     2:09:07     3:23:57     1:10:46   10:30     4:34:42
754   Sarah Freeberg Olson   F4044        31/59       57:37     2:05:53     3:23:24     1:11:21   10:30     4:34:44
755   Abby Leach             F2529        38/80     1:07:23     2:22:26     3:32:23     1:02:28   10:30     4:34:50
756   Susanne Soppe          F6064         4/10     1:03:38     2:11:19     3:21:18     1:13:39   10:30     4:34:56
757   Abigail Johnson        F2529        39/80     1:03:35     2:11:28     3:24:51     1:10:12   10:30     4:35:02
758   Sarah Jewett           F3539       52/100     1:06:25     2:15:24     3:26:27     1:08:38   10:30     4:35:04
759   Bill Lawless           M4044       70/107                 2:57:52                           10:31     4:35:15
760   Julie Hartung          F2529        40/80     1:06:23     2:15:24     3:26:54     1:08:26   10:31     4:35:19
761   Jason Homard           M2529       76/100       57:48     2:01:24     3:17:46     1:17:58   10:32     4:35:44
762   Ryan Bauer             M3034       79/103     1:03:27     2:10:11     3:18:47     1:17:07   10:32     4:35:53
763   Collin O'Leary         M2529       77/100     1:02:35     2:11:08     3:24:27     1:11:37   10:33     4:36:03
764   Ashley Hall            F3034        37/82     1:02:29     2:11:33     3:25:00     1:11:23   10:33     4:36:23
765   Matthew Blaser         M2529       78/100     1:03:31     2:10:00     3:21:40     1:14:50   10:34     4:36:29
766   Kathleen Figuieras     F5054        11/38     1:08:24     2:18:35     3:28:50     1:07:52   10:34     4:36:41
767   Harley Godderz         M2529       79/100     1:03:18                 3:24:57     1:11:52   10:34     4:36:49
768   Jessica Godderz        F2529        41/80     1:03:17     2:12:45     3:24:57     1:11:52   10:34     4:36:49
769   Jeannine Virtue        F5559        11/25       59:10     2:10:00     3:24:42     1:12:09   10:34     4:36:50
770   Kathryn Rogow          F5054        12/38     1:13:11     2:24:19     3:37:50       59:03   10:35     4:36:52
771   Amy Roth               F4549        15/47     1:03:10     2:11:54     3:26:51     1:10:08   10:35     4:36:59
772   Debra Bartoshevich     F5054        13/38     1:09:01     2:19:50     3:31:27     1:05:35   10:35     4:37:02
773   Jason Soliday          M5054        39/70       57:26     2:00:13     3:15:45     1:21:20   10:35     4:37:05
774   Srinivas Dyava         M4044       71/107     1:01:21     2:06:52     3:22:34     1:14:39   10:35     4:37:12
775   Frank Merz             M5559        23/42     1:02:32     2:10:02     3:20:17     1:17:09   10:36     4:37:26
776   Gary Thompson          M5054        40/70     1:03:07     2:11:51     3:23:07     1:14:29   10:36     4:37:36
777   Tina Witham            F3539       53/100     1:02:02     2:09:47     3:21:26     1:16:11   10:36     4:37:37
778   Matt Berka             M2529       80/100     1:07:08     2:14:46     3:24:03     1:13:38   10:36     4:37:40
779   Dena Morrissey         F4549        16/47     1:04:43     2:12:36     3:25:20     1:12:21   10:36     4:37:41
780   Shawn Morrissey        M4549        64/92     1:05:44     2:12:35     3:25:20     1:12:21   10:36     4:37:41
781   Angie Long             F3034        38/82     1:04:02     2:13:22     3:28:12     1:09:32   10:36     4:37:43
782   Ruth Lerg              F4044        32/59     1:00:50     2:09:11     3:24:59     1:13:15   10:38     4:38:14
783   Azita Dimarco          F5054        14/38     1:02:51     2:12:33     3:25:48     1:12:27   10:38     4:38:15
784   Jim Fellows            M5054        41/70       58:54     2:04:24     3:16:51     1:21:31   10:38     4:38:22
785   Susan Potter           F4549        17/47       57:31     2:02:02     3:16:18     1:22:13   10:38     4:38:31
786   Ani Mamisashvili       F2024        34/56     1:04:05     2:11:24     3:22:06     1:16:29   10:38     4:38:34
787   Karla Schumacher       F4549        18/47     1:04:21     2:15:14     3:29:40     1:08:57   10:38     4:38:36
788   David Wcislo           M7074          1/4     1:07:03     2:15:06     3:26:36     1:12:03   10:39     4:38:38
789   Alissah Albert         F3539       54/100     1:04:45     2:14:28     3:30:23     1:08:32   10:39     4:38:54
790   Brent Beckman          M4044       72/107     1:01:32     2:09:56     3:24:46     1:14:10   10:39     4:38:55
791   Erika Ehlers           F3034        39/82     1:02:34     2:11:39     3:24:10     1:14:47   10:39     4:38:57
792   Chad Copley            M5054        42/70     1:03:28     2:11:20     3:23:27     1:15:30   10:39     4:38:57
793   Miranda Seliger        F3034        40/82     1:02:20     2:11:28     3:25:29     1:13:56   10:40     4:39:24
794   Sarah Bishop           F3034        41/82     1:08:58     2:15:33     3:27:34     1:11:55   10:40     4:39:28
795   Hannah Zimmerman       F2529        42/80     1:06:24     2:15:29     3:29:43     1:09:52   10:41     4:39:35
796   Heidi Curry            F4044        33/59     1:03:49     2:11:53     3:27:02     1:12:38   10:41     4:39:40
797   Evelyn Pyle            F2024        35/56     1:08:33     2:19:03     3:30:18     1:09:39   10:42     4:39:57
798   Scott Pape             M2529       81/100     1:03:41     2:11:03     3:20:50     1:19:07   10:42     4:39:57
799   Simon Renny-Byfield    M3539        81/99     1:11:32     2:21:39     3:30:33     1:09:32   10:42     4:40:05
800   Robert Mallinger       M4044       73/107     1:02:16     2:09:00     3:22:16     1:17:52   10:42     4:40:08
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801   Roland Brennan         M4549        65/92     1:11:48     2:24:47     3:37:14     1:02:56   10:42     4:40:10
802   Andrew Lyons           M2529       82/100     1:07:40     2:17:16     3:31:17     1:08:57   10:42     4:40:13
803   Teresa McNeely         F4044        34/59     1:02:18     2:11:08     3:30:46     1:09:28   10:42     4:40:14
804   Jeff Anker             M6064        13/21       54:13     1:53:26     3:08:59     1:31:34   10:43     4:40:32
805   Dalal Raikos           F3539       55/100     1:05:47     2:15:12     3:29:49     1:10:46   10:43     4:40:35
806   Cari McNeilis          F3539       56/100     1:05:49     2:15:14     3:29:52     1:10:44   10:43     4:40:36
807   Brandon Goeman         M4044       74/107     1:05:37     2:15:54     3:30:46     1:09:51   10:43     4:40:36
808   Jim Plagge             M5559        24/42     1:09:01     2:19:51     3:32:44     1:07:58   10:43     4:40:41
809   Dylan Roth             M2024        62/86     1:07:48     2:20:44     3:33:16     1:07:35   10:44     4:40:50
810   Garth Gripenberg       M2529       83/100     1:06:39     2:16:19     3:27:23     1:13:48   10:44     4:41:11
811   Todd Chambers          M3539        82/99     1:06:21     2:16:13     3:29:01     1:12:19   10:45     4:41:20
812   Laura Demuth           F4044        35/59     1:11:19     2:24:56     3:38:16     1:03:05   10:45     4:41:21
813   Devin Dunkin           F2529        43/80     1:06:23     2:16:13     3:29:02     1:12:20   10:45     4:41:21
814   Jeff Foster            M4044       75/107     1:00:09     2:05:00     3:20:55     1:20:28   10:45     4:41:23
815   John Roth              M5559        25/42     1:09:51     2:18:33     3:27:09     1:14:15   10:45     4:41:24
816   Samuel Rezac-Contreras M2024        63/86     1:08:38     2:18:46     3:30:43     1:10:43   10:45     4:41:26
817   Sirina Reed            F2024        36/56     1:08:37     2:18:46     3:30:36     1:10:50   10:45     4:41:26
818   Feng Qiu               M6064        14/21     1:01:46     2:06:02     3:32:12     1:09:49   10:46     4:42:01
819   Natalie Ita            F2024        37/56     1:02:18     2:11:21     3:26:51     1:15:31   10:47     4:42:21
820   Tracy Andermann        F2024        38/56     1:02:18     2:11:21     3:26:51     1:15:30   10:47     4:42:21
821   Katelyn Gardner        F2529        44/80     1:03:46     2:11:03     3:26:48     1:15:40   10:47     4:42:27
822   Kristel Renn           F3034        42/82     1:05:01     2:15:18     3:35:40     1:07:03   10:48     4:42:42
823   Abby Augarten          F2529        45/80     1:05:01     2:15:19     3:35:40     1:07:03   10:48     4:42:42
824   Steven Kuntz           M4044       76/107     1:04:47     2:10:20     3:22:06     1:20:38   10:48     4:42:43
825   Brett Olson            M5054        43/70     1:03:38     2:14:11     3:28:59     1:13:45   10:48     4:42:43
826   Debbie Krygowski       F3539       57/100     1:02:49     2:13:10     3:28:38     1:14:15   10:48     4:42:52
827   Angie Scavnicar        F3539       58/100     1:02:49     2:13:10     3:28:38     1:14:15   10:48     4:42:52
828   Theresa Koziol         F3539       59/100     1:03:56     2:14:03     3:28:24     1:14:51   10:49     4:43:14
829   Jake Hundley           M2529       84/100       57:34     2:06:13     3:25:05     1:18:15   10:49     4:43:19
830   Scott Mills            M4549        66/92     1:03:50     2:17:02     3:32:43     1:10:38   10:49     4:43:21
831   Angie Maske-Berka      F3539       60/100     1:12:31     2:24:28     3:36:44     1:06:38   10:49     4:43:22
832   Gary Erickson          M4044       77/107     1:13:46     2:22:16     3:26:21     1:17:14   10:50     4:43:34
833   Melissa Soda           F3539       61/100     1:04:11     2:13:01     3:28:23     1:15:21   10:50     4:43:44
834   Sarah McCutcheon       F4044        36/59       56:34     1:57:03     3:09:41     1:34:07   10:50     4:43:47
835   Lauren King            F2529        46/80     1:04:57     2:16:22     3:34:50     1:08:59   10:50     4:43:49
836   Amanda Crawford        F3034        43/82     1:04:03     2:13:02     3:25:46     1:18:07   10:51     4:43:53
837   Michael Rimathe        M2024        64/86     1:02:12     2:06:24     3:29:18     1:14:44   10:51     4:44:02
838   Carl Stemm             M6064        15/21     1:04:51     2:15:23     3:28:44     1:15:25   10:51     4:44:08
839   Richard Woo            M3034       80/103     1:00:35     2:07:37     3:28:20     1:16:05   10:52     4:44:25
840   Jim Osborne            M3539        83/99     1:08:17     2:18:46     3:33:18     1:11:38   10:53     4:44:56
841   Whitney Ridler         F2529        47/80     1:02:42     2:11:35     3:27:02     1:17:59   10:53     4:45:01
842   Jennifer Hogue         F3539       62/100     1:09:26     2:24:34     3:39:20     1:05:51   10:54     4:45:11
843   Brian Campos           M3539        84/99     1:05:04     2:12:47     3:23:32     1:21:39   10:54     4:45:11
844   Annie Strawn           F5559        12/25     1:05:31     2:19:05     3:33:43     1:11:38   10:54     4:45:21
845   Emily Maruth           F2024        39/56     1:08:21     2:19:45     3:31:41     1:13:47   10:54     4:45:28
846   Shannon Hammer         F2529        48/80     1:10:37     2:19:50     3:31:12     1:14:21   10:54     4:45:33
847   Dave Bell              M5559        26/42     1:08:56     2:22:18     3:36:05     1:09:41   10:55     4:45:45
848   Taylor Nace            M3034       81/103     1:05:27     2:13:44     3:26:04     1:19:45   10:55     4:45:48
849   Eric Rawson            M4044       78/107     1:06:02     2:15:47     3:29:51     1:15:59   10:55     4:45:50
850   Crystal Creasy         F3034        44/82     1:04:17     2:13:32     3:32:22     1:13:38   10:55     4:45:59
851   Victoria Hart          F4549        19/47     1:06:48     2:16:15     3:28:41     1:17:26   10:56     4:46:07
852   Randy Westman          M5559        27/42     1:06:34     2:16:24     3:32:44     1:13:27   10:56     4:46:10
853   Dana Hughes            F3539       63/100     1:09:18     2:19:37     3:29:34     1:17:10   10:57     4:46:43
854   Sarah Wright           F5054        15/38     1:03:41     2:09:31     3:29:29     1:17:24   10:57     4:46:53
855   Eric Schares           M3034       82/103     1:02:36     2:11:07     3:28:01     1:19:03   10:58     4:47:03
856   Megan Shipley          F2529        49/80     1:10:35     2:21:11     3:34:38     1:12:36   10:58     4:47:13
857   Carol Gaul             F4044        37/59     1:09:15     2:23:34     3:38:12     1:09:03   10:58     4:47:14
858   Bob Kuennen            M3034       83/103     1:09:15     2:23:33     3:38:12     1:09:04   10:58     4:47:15
859   Lynn Jamieson          F7074          1/1     1:12:02     2:24:26     3:38:11     1:09:06   10:58     4:47:16
860   Carolann Dunbar        F6064         5/10     1:08:26     2:22:24     3:39:50     1:07:35   10:59     4:47:24
861   Blake Rabe             M3034       84/103     1:01:49     2:08:59     3:28:06     1:19:19   10:59     4:47:25
862   Gabrielle Haley        F2024        40/56     1:05:10     2:20:29     3:33:47     1:13:40   10:59     4:47:26
863   John Ellis             M3539        85/99     1:07:10     2:13:46     3:34:10     1:13:22   10:59     4:47:31
864   Brianna Long           F3034        45/82     1:06:10     2:14:49     3:27:13     1:20:20   10:59     4:47:33
865   Kelli Boyle            F4044        38/59       59:29     2:07:19     3:27:28     1:20:10   10:59     4:47:37
866   Mehmet Akcan           M6569          3/9     1:04:32     2:14:46     3:31:59     1:15:39   10:59     4:47:38
867   Chris Beckwith         M4044       79/107     1:08:42     2:19:28     3:40:17     1:07:41   11:00     4:47:58
868   Mike Wolf              M5559        28/42     1:10:08     2:22:51     3:35:03     1:12:56   11:00     4:47:58
869   Shawn Sprague          M4549        67/92     1:05:17     2:14:52     3:33:19     1:14:50   11:00     4:48:08
870   Michael Ross           M2529       85/100       52:28     1:57:56     3:25:49     1:22:26   11:01     4:48:14
871   Ruben Osorio           M4044       80/107     1:00:09     2:09:25     3:33:37     1:14:44   11:01     4:48:21
872   Tom Mazanetz           M5054        44/70     1:09:49     2:24:50     3:38:32     1:09:50   11:01     4:48:21
873   Dawne Davenport        F5054        16/38     1:07:36     2:20:28     3:36:02     1:12:30   11:01     4:48:32
874   Mara Linskey-Deegan    F4044        39/59     1:10:17     2:24:51     3:39:02     1:09:35   11:01     4:48:37
875   Chad Lee               M4549        68/92       58:16     2:05:15     3:23:46     1:24:55   11:02     4:48:41
876   Sienna Durr            F2024        41/56     1:09:20     2:22:27     3:37:42     1:11:02   11:02     4:48:44
877   Larry Niemann          M5559        29/42     1:01:28     2:06:27     3:22:53     1:26:20   11:03     4:49:12
878   Jenny Bucklin          F4044        40/59     1:00:14     2:12:45     3:34:01     1:15:14   11:03     4:49:15
879   Aaron Lagneaux         M3539        86/99     1:01:45     2:07:56     3:28:31     1:20:45   11:03     4:49:16
880   Blake Louscher         M2529       86/100       56:17     1:56:22     3:13:23     1:36:03   11:03     4:49:26
881   Denise Patterson       F5054        17/38     1:11:28     2:25:28     3:40:32     1:08:54   11:03     4:49:26
882   Julie Kain             F4549        20/47     1:01:43     2:10:31     3:31:15     1:18:24   11:04     4:49:39
883   James Uthe             M4044       81/107     1:11:01     2:24:56     3:41:15     1:08:27   11:04     4:49:42
884   Austin Davis           M2024        65/86     1:00:49     2:06:34     3:24:09     1:25:33   11:04     4:49:42
885   Preston McNurlen       M2024        66/86     1:00:15     2:18:13     3:39:30     1:10:22   11:04     4:49:51
886   Casey Thompson         M3539        87/99     1:00:16     2:18:14     3:39:30     1:10:22   11:04     4:49:52
887   James Sylvester        M2529       87/100       56:00     2:01:15     3:27:51     1:22:02   11:04     4:49:52
888   Seth Chamberlain       M3034       85/103       58:35     2:04:35     3:17:58     1:31:57   11:04     4:49:54
889   Michael Gehringer      M4549        69/92       58:04     2:07:09     3:29:13     1:20:46   11:05     4:49:59
890   Gilbert Tabares        M4549        70/92     1:02:09     2:11:58     3:28:51     1:21:12   11:05     4:50:02
891   Edgard Verdugo         M3034       86/103     1:08:52     2:21:38     3:38:06     1:12:10   11:05     4:50:16
892   Katherine Greenstein   F2529        50/80     1:08:52     2:21:38     3:38:07     1:12:11   11:05     4:50:17
893   David Vandevere        M5054        45/70     1:00:29     2:10:31     3:35:48     1:14:33   11:05     4:50:20
894   Meredith Wilson        F3034        46/82     1:08:53     2:21:38     3:38:07     1:12:16   11:05     4:50:22
895   Mike McLean            M5054        46/70     1:12:10     2:31:40                           11:06     4:50:35
896   Lorna Tan-Friederich   F4549        21/47     1:15:29     2:34:00     3:46:21     1:04:26   11:06     4:50:46
897   Eric Klingensmith      PACER        14/18     1:08:41     2:19:12     3:31:32     1:19:24   11:07     4:50:56
898   Vincent Coyle          M2529       88/100     1:04:42     2:15:15     3:30:42     1:20:29   11:07     4:51:11
899   Paul Miller            M5054        47/70     1:08:41     2:22:08     3:39:10     1:12:02   11:07     4:51:11
900   Joe Christianson       M3539        88/99     1:10:03     2:25:09     3:41:02     1:10:17   11:08     4:51:18
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901   Isaac Spanier          M2024        67/86     1:07:52     2:20:30     3:36:57     1:14:35   11:08     4:51:31
902   Andrea Behanish        F3539       64/100     1:07:03     2:20:09     3:38:05     1:13:29   11:08     4:51:33
903   Jennifer Newman        F4044        41/59     1:08:44     2:22:19     3:37:06     1:14:32   11:08     4:51:37
904   Ryan Herring           M2024        68/86       49:45     1:49:53     3:47:58     1:03:40   11:08     4:51:37
905   Caitie Tauke           F2024        42/56     1:03:48     2:13:59     3:31:57     1:19:45   11:08     4:51:41
906   Jessica Wear           F3034        47/82     1:11:00     2:25:43     3:42:32     1:09:14   11:09     4:51:46
907   Brad Burke             M4549        71/92     1:05:38     2:17:10     3:36:35     1:15:34   11:10     4:52:09
908   Amber O'Neill          F3539       65/100     1:00:46     2:12:08     3:37:02     1:15:12   11:10     4:52:14
909   Stacey Johnson         F3034        48/82     1:08:41     2:20:24     3:34:44     1:17:34   11:10     4:52:18
910   Katie Johnson          F3034        49/82     1:08:42     2:20:24     3:34:44     1:17:34   11:10     4:52:18
911   Buffy Peters           F3539       66/100     1:08:38     2:20:08     3:39:05     1:13:28   11:10     4:52:32
912   Ezekiel Gunnink        M2529       89/100       55:02     1:57:53     3:17:00     1:35:40   11:11     4:52:39
913   Brad Spilman           M3539        89/99     1:06:10     2:16:42     3:40:31     1:12:12   11:11     4:52:42
914   Tanya Heerts           F3034        50/82     1:06:11     2:16:43     3:40:31     1:12:12   11:11     4:52:43
915   Jose Arreola           M2024        69/86     1:09:09     2:21:46     3:38:14     1:14:34   11:11     4:52:48
916   Madison Parks          F1519          3/4     1:03:08     2:13:22     3:31:12     1:21:36   11:11     4:52:48
917   Jessica Zebedee        F2529        51/80     1:07:08     2:18:32     3:38:49     1:14:07   11:11     4:52:55
918   Ruth Kent              F4549        22/47     1:06:10     2:18:36     3:38:04     1:14:53   11:11     4:52:56
919   Shane Shouldeen        M3539        90/99     1:06:58     2:21:37     3:39:49     1:13:10   11:11     4:52:59
920   David Glessner         M5054        48/70     1:08:56     2:20:10     3:31:22     1:21:45   11:12     4:53:07
921   Scott Carnahan         M2024        70/86     1:10:50     2:24:19     3:44:04     1:09:19   11:12     4:53:22
922   Josette Savidge        F3539       67/100     1:03:29     2:13:32     3:34:12     1:19:18   11:13     4:53:30
923   Kari Murray            F3539       68/100     1:09:27     2:23:01     3:39:17     1:14:24   11:13     4:53:41
924   Kyler White            M2024        71/86     1:07:00     2:15:36     3:36:26     1:17:18   11:13     4:53:43
925   Jeremy Hoffman         M3034       87/103     1:11:21     2:25:58     3:43:39     1:10:11   11:13     4:53:50
926   Darren Reid            M4044       82/107     1:05:50     2:13:55     3:39:15     1:15:02   11:14     4:54:17
927   Timber Herron          F3034        51/82     1:01:49     2:11:48     3:33:37     1:20:51   11:15     4:54:28
928   Cristie Seiler         F3034        52/82     1:08:55     2:19:34     3:41:52     1:12:40   11:15     4:54:31
929   Elizabeth Tuttle       F3539       69/100     1:12:08     2:28:57     3:45:05     1:09:36   11:15     4:54:41
930   Ashley McCubbin        F3034        53/82     1:02:54     2:20:17     3:41:31     1:13:20   11:16     4:54:51
931   Patrick Dowd           M3539        91/99     1:04:15     2:17:15     3:31:29     1:23:35   11:16     4:55:04
932   David Vawter           M5054        49/70     1:11:03     2:23:57     3:40:27     1:14:39   11:16     4:55:06
933   Penny Durr             F5054        18/38     1:00:58     2:14:05     3:33:27     1:21:55   11:17     4:55:21
934   Derrick Huber          M2024        72/86     1:11:05     2:27:57     3:44:58     1:10:26   11:17     4:55:23
935   Tara Hofbauer          F3539       70/100     1:07:51     2:22:14     3:41:15     1:14:24   11:18     4:55:38
936   Betty Carson           F5054        19/38     1:01:54     2:15:04     3:40:08     1:15:41   11:18     4:55:49
937   Michael Dillenburg     M6064        16/21     1:02:57     2:09:52     3:30:55     1:24:57   11:18     4:55:51
938   Julie Weidemann        F5054        20/38     1:10:05     2:24:59     3:42:24     1:13:36   11:18     4:56:00
939   Matthew Ferguson       M3034       88/103     1:04:01     2:12:05     3:32:41     1:23:33   11:19     4:56:14
940   Cristine Quackenboss   F4549        23/47     1:10:47     2:23:18     3:42:54     1:13:23   11:19     4:56:17
941   Melissa Grell          F4044        42/59     1:09:32     2:24:53     3:41:53     1:14:27   11:19     4:56:19
942   John Bergman           M6064        17/21     1:10:54     2:29:28     3:56:31       59:56   11:19     4:56:26
943   Melanie McQuade        F3539       71/100     1:00:41     2:09:30     3:35:26     1:21:03   11:19     4:56:29
944   Srikanta Tirthapura    M4044       83/107     1:12:55     2:25:50     3:43:40     1:12:52   11:20     4:56:32
945   Jensen Sandgren        M2024        73/86     1:01:08     2:16:13     3:38:40     1:17:55   11:20     4:56:35
946   Phillip Kinnison       M3034       89/103     1:03:48     2:16:03     3:36:01     1:20:36   11:20     4:56:36
947   Bobbi Krug             F3539       72/100     1:05:18     2:17:00     3:35:50     1:20:52   11:20     4:56:41
948   Theresa Kent           F3034        54/82     1:05:16     2:15:41     3:43:09     1:13:35   11:20     4:56:44
949   Alan Alberto           M5054        50/70     1:10:06     2:26:05     3:47:20     1:09:31   11:20     4:56:51
950   Stuart Thompson        M4549        72/92     1:02:00     2:08:46     3:29:44     1:27:27   11:21     4:57:10
951   Matthew Cole           M4044       84/107     1:09:22     2:21:58     3:41:10     1:16:07   11:21     4:57:17
952   Dan Lenzini            M2024        74/86     1:00:14     2:06:48     3:29:32     1:28:04   11:22     4:57:36
953   Harlan McKnight        M5559        30/42     1:09:46     2:23:39     3:42:15     1:15:46   11:23     4:58:00
954   Aislinn Lee            F3539       73/100     1:14:11     2:30:04     3:48:04     1:10:19   11:24     4:58:23
955   Leann Harms            F3034        55/82     1:08:00     2:19:03     3:39:04     1:19:28   11:24     4:58:32
956   Nick Hayden            PACER        15/18     1:10:04     2:26:58     3:46:21     1:12:14   11:24     4:58:35
957   Lauren Galvin          F2024        43/56     1:09:46     2:23:32     3:42:43     1:15:57   11:24     4:58:40
958   Morgan Dykstra         F2529        52/80     1:02:51     2:15:39     3:41:20     1:17:23   11:25     4:58:43
959   Emily Larson           F2529        53/80     1:05:58     2:19:13     3:38:32     1:20:12   11:25     4:58:43
960   Rebecca Keller         F6569          1/3     1:12:05     2:30:04     3:48:04     1:10:40   11:25     4:58:44
961   Dana Comi              F2024        44/56     1:11:53     2:29:18     3:49:44     1:09:10   11:25     4:58:54
962   Anthony Klodd          M3034       90/103     1:05:11     2:13:36     3:29:26     1:29:31   11:25     4:58:57
963   Wendy Dorris           F3539       74/100     1:13:12     2:29:37     3:46:59     1:12:02   11:25     4:59:01
964   Elizabeth Driskell     F4549        24/47     1:09:37     2:24:13     3:44:55     1:14:12   11:25     4:59:07
965   Jessie Schrock         F4549        25/47     1:05:18     2:13:28     3:33:51     1:25:19   11:26     4:59:10
966   Natasha O'Hollearn     F3034        56/82     1:05:18     2:13:28     3:33:51     1:25:19   11:26     4:59:10
967   Douglas Scalia         M4044       85/107     1:11:31     2:28:15     3:46:57     1:12:27   11:26     4:59:24
968   Hebi Li                M2529       90/100       55:27     1:59:56     3:21:58     1:37:35   11:26     4:59:33
969   Lisa Walker            F3034        57/82     1:13:22     2:28:07     3:45:53     1:13:50   11:27     4:59:43
970   Tammy Talo             F4549        26/47     1:04:53     2:19:50     3:44:43     1:15:05   11:27     4:59:48
971   Laura Zumhofe          F4549        27/47     1:14:09     2:30:25     3:49:25     1:10:51   11:28     5:00:16
972   Brittany Moore         F2024        45/56     1:06:13     2:17:18     3:42:22     1:17:57   11:28     5:00:18
973   Margaret Czarnecki     F4044        43/59     1:09:03     2:23:27     3:42:19     1:18:05   11:28     5:00:24
974   Matt Zebedee           M2529       91/100     1:07:08     2:18:32     3:44:19     1:16:10   11:29     5:00:29
975   Randell Rosado         M3034       91/103     1:00:27     2:07:17     3:36:31     1:23:59   11:29     5:00:30
976   Gary Dibble            M4044       86/107     1:07:50     2:25:41     3:44:33     1:16:01   11:29     5:00:33
977   Brianne Sears          F3539       75/100     1:06:55     2:19:29     3:42:48     1:17:52   11:29     5:00:39
978   Aaron Elyachar         M2529       92/100     1:04:59     2:14:52     3:37:42     1:23:01   11:29     5:00:42
979   Bree Moore             F2529        54/80     1:06:13     2:17:17     3:42:21     1:18:24   11:29     5:00:45
980   George Brown           M5559        31/42     1:06:13     2:17:14     3:42:04     1:18:50   11:30     5:00:53
981   Kallen Powell          F2529        55/80     1:11:36     2:28:08     3:45:19     1:15:37   11:30     5:00:55
982   Lisa Fridley           F3034        58/82     1:11:34     2:30:36     3:50:53     1:10:19   11:30     5:01:12
983   Misty Banks            F3539       76/100     1:13:32     2:28:52     3:48:31     1:12:44   11:30     5:01:15
984   Andrea Hutchison       F3034        59/82     1:07:36     2:21:45     3:45:33     1:16:36   11:32     5:02:09
985   Phoebe Paredes         F2529        56/80     1:10:00     2:27:56     3:47:16     1:15:18   11:33     5:02:34
986   Valerie Thompson       F4549        28/47     1:08:15     2:25:42     3:47:37     1:15:38   11:35     5:03:14
987   Emily Stafford         F2024        46/56     1:00:00     2:08:25     3:36:58     1:26:40   11:36     5:03:38
988   Veronica Stafford      F2529        57/80     1:00:00     2:08:25     3:36:58     1:26:40   11:36     5:03:38
989   Gina Kleman            F4549        29/47     1:09:38     2:24:14     3:44:56     1:18:50   11:36     5:03:45
990   Maria Ruby             F5054        21/38     1:06:49     2:20:03     3:42:17     1:21:36   11:36     5:03:52
991   Diane Wilhelm          F5559        13/25     1:14:32     2:33:41     3:51:05     1:12:55   11:37     5:03:59
992   Zachary Coffey         M2024        75/86       57:13     2:03:33     3:33:17     1:30:43   11:37     5:03:59
993   Stacy Renfo            F3034        60/82     1:11:55     2:32:07     3:52:29     1:11:38   11:37     5:04:07
994   Siby Thomas            M4549        73/92     1:07:38     2:18:38     3:36:29     1:27:42   11:37     5:04:11
995   Robert Stomp           M4549        74/92     1:04:36     2:17:36     3:38:43     1:26:06   11:38     5:04:48
996   Grant Johnson          M3034       92/103     1:05:34     2:16:14     3:38:09     1:26:44   11:39     5:04:53
997   Vijay Gantalamohini    M4549        75/92     1:16:18     2:35:02     3:53:46     1:11:23   11:39     5:05:08
998   Heather Schry          F3034        61/82     1:14:04     2:31:09     3:52:18     1:12:53   11:39     5:05:10
999   Ashley Hoegh           F2529        58/80     1:07:23     2:22:26     3:44:51     1:20:24   11:40     5:05:14
1000  Jessica Bormann        F3539       77/100     1:09:02     2:23:28     3:43:50     1:21:45   11:40     5:05:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Keith Epstein          M4044       87/107     1:03:30     2:17:51     3:46:06     1:19:37   11:41     5:05:42
1002  Louisa Perry           F5559        14/25     1:12:44     2:31:35     3:49:26     1:16:27   11:41     5:05:52
1003  Jack Youngwirth        M1519        12/15     1:06:59     2:18:56     3:54:12     1:11:59   11:42     5:06:11
1004  Tom Youngwirth         M5054        51/70     1:06:59     2:18:57     3:54:12     1:11:59   11:42     5:06:11
1005  Jade McGill            F3539       78/100     1:04:15     2:11:37     3:51:35     1:14:44   11:42     5:06:19
1006  Ann Craig              F4044        44/59     1:05:48     2:16:20     3:43:55     1:22:53   11:43     5:06:48
1007  Andrew Craig           M4044       88/107     1:05:48     2:16:33     3:42:24     1:24:24   11:43     5:06:48
1008  Michael Klobnak        M3539        92/99     1:04:24     2:19:42     3:44:07     1:22:43   11:43     5:06:49
1009  Kevin Shay             M6569          4/9     1:09:47     2:25:00     3:46:14     1:20:35   11:43     5:06:49
1010  James Braggs           M5559        32/42     1:12:54     2:27:43     3:49:30     1:17:27   11:43     5:06:57
1011  Heather Bell           F4044        45/59     1:10:02     2:25:37     3:48:59     1:18:05   11:44     5:07:04
1012  Kennedy Hills          F4044        46/59     1:08:44     2:26:17     3:45:07     1:22:01   11:44     5:07:07
1013  Austin Cook            M2529       93/100     1:10:28     2:28:55     3:54:51     1:12:27   11:44     5:07:18
1014  Eutana Kaufman         F4549        30/47     1:11:27     2:25:30     3:46:27     1:20:54   11:44     5:07:21
1015  Hugh Thompson          M7074          2/4     1:09:10     2:24:48     3:47:17     1:20:11   11:45     5:07:28
1016  David Miller           M5054        52/70     1:13:44     2:33:27     3:53:05     1:14:23   11:45     5:07:28
1017  Gina Uthe              F4044        47/59     1:13:44     2:33:27     3:53:05     1:14:23   11:45     5:07:28
1018  Derek Oliver           M2024        76/86     1:10:00     2:25:07     3:47:35     1:20:09   11:45     5:07:43
1019  Stephanie Unekis       PACER        16/18     1:11:54     2:32:19     3:53:56     1:13:56   11:45     5:07:51
1020  Carolyn Ellison        F5559        15/25     1:06:57     2:26:12     3:49:50     1:18:28   11:47     5:08:18
1021  Ann Gansemer-Topf      F2024        47/56     1:13:10     2:32:00     3:54:30     1:13:54   11:47     5:08:24
1022  Kelley Gregorsok       F4549        31/47     1:03:10     2:11:53     3:36:03     1:32:22   11:47     5:08:25
1023  Elena Davis            F2529        59/80     1:08:41     2:25:58     3:49:37     1:18:59   11:47     5:08:36
1024  Lauren Clark           F2529        60/80     1:14:18     2:31:54     3:51:48     1:17:09   11:48     5:08:57
1025  Sarah Longmire         F1519          4/4     1:07:20     2:25:57     3:50:47     1:18:11   11:48     5:08:58
1026  Marvin Knoot           M6064        18/21     1:13:59     2:32:46     3:47:57     1:21:14   11:49     5:09:11
1027  Alexandra Christopulos F3034        62/82     1:14:46     2:35:04     3:57:41     1:11:36   11:49     5:09:16
1028  Chris Hansen           M5559        33/42     1:06:20     2:25:53     3:51:14     1:18:11   11:49     5:09:24
1029  Karen Derrick          F5559        16/25     1:14:47     2:34:47     3:57:42     1:11:47   11:49     5:09:28
1030  Lisa Jerden            F2024        48/56     1:12:41     2:26:56     3:50:27     1:19:19   11:50     5:09:46
1031  Ashley Swanson         F2024        49/56     1:10:21     2:26:05     3:53:16     1:16:39   11:50     5:09:55
1032  Kristin Schwartz       F4044        48/59     1:05:37     2:16:25     3:39:24     1:30:33   11:50     5:09:56
1033  Greg Harris            M4549        76/92     1:06:09     2:16:25     3:39:23     1:30:35   11:50     5:09:58
1034  Jennifer Smigielski    F4044        49/59     1:08:48     2:30:43     4:02:31     1:07:33   11:51     5:10:03
1035  Debbie Hopper          F6064         6/10     1:12:18     2:29:29     3:48:42     1:21:34   11:51     5:10:16
1036  Michael Aluquin        M4549        77/92     1:15:36     2:38:47     3:56:29     1:13:52   11:51     5:10:21
1037  Stormy Wilson          F3034        63/82     1:13:17     2:31:38     3:56:38     1:14:23   11:53     5:11:00
1038  Char Heiney            F5559        17/25     1:13:48     2:33:17     3:53:58     1:17:16   11:53     5:11:13
1039  Erin Adams             F3539       79/100     1:05:35     2:18:46     3:43:33     1:28:07   11:54     5:11:39
1040  Kelly Ledwein          F2529        61/80     1:05:39     2:14:29     3:37:34     1:34:10   11:54     5:11:43
1041  Shannon Collum         F2529        62/80     1:10:57     2:29:04     3:50:22     1:21:40   11:55     5:12:01
1042  Kimberly Stokes        F5054        22/38     1:14:47     2:34:47     3:57:42     1:14:20   11:55     5:12:02
1043  Carmen Davis           F4549        32/47     1:09:46     2:26:08     3:51:50     1:20:27   11:56     5:12:17
1044  Shannon Coulson        F2529        63/80     1:07:53     2:21:28     3:42:59     1:29:49   11:57     5:12:48
1045  Anna Joerger           F2529        64/80     1:08:13     2:26:57     3:53:46     1:19:39   11:58     5:13:25
1046  Sara Uthe              F3034        64/82     1:14:03     2:31:28     3:54:35     1:20:11   12:01     5:14:46
1047  Laura Uthe             F3539       80/100     1:14:04     2:31:32     3:54:36     1:20:11   12:01     5:14:46
1048  Antonio Mireles        M2024        77/86     1:10:38     2:25:26     3:47:48     1:27:11   12:02     5:14:59
1049  Lacy Ihde              F3034        65/82     1:12:13     2:29:53     3:54:26     1:21:05   12:03     5:15:30
1050  Jen Althoff            F3034        66/82     1:11:00     2:25:44     3:46:11     1:29:21   12:03     5:15:31
1051  Ron Ewing              M5054        53/70     1:13:49     2:33:17     3:56:40     1:19:35   12:05     5:16:14
1052  Michael Miller         M4549        78/92     1:10:33     2:29:17     3:55:14     1:21:16   12:05     5:16:30
1053  Lori Straight          F4044        50/59     1:09:27     2:29:41     3:57:03     1:19:29   12:05     5:16:31
1054  Cory Gonzales          M4044       89/107     1:18:23     2:41:13     4:03:43     1:13:13   12:06     5:16:55
1055  Xhavit Gashi           M4549        79/92     1:05:43     2:23:29     3:49:44     1:27:43   12:07     5:17:27
1056  Luann Ostergaard       F5559        18/25     1:11:42     2:31:20     3:54:23     1:23:15   12:08     5:17:37
1057  Wayne Ostergaard       M5559        34/42     1:11:45     2:31:21     3:56:37     1:21:17   12:08     5:17:53
1058  Cheryl Lentz           F4044        51/59     1:11:34     2:33:34     4:00:13     1:17:51   12:09     5:18:03
1059  Shawn June             M2529       94/100     1:06:05     2:23:20     3:52:44     1:25:20   12:09     5:18:04
1060  Elizabeth Jones        F2529        65/80     1:06:07     2:23:21     3:52:45     1:25:22   12:09     5:18:06
1061  Fran Boyd              F5054        23/38     1:18:55     2:40:29     4:01:34     1:16:42   12:09     5:18:16
1062  Maria Fletcher         F4549        33/47     1:18:57     2:40:28     4:01:34     1:16:42   12:09     5:18:16
1063  Evan Stark             M2024        78/86     1:08:25     2:29:15     3:55:25     1:23:09   12:10     5:18:34
1064  Shawn Nghiem           M4549        80/92     1:14:13     2:38:59     4:01:21     1:17:24   12:10     5:18:44
1065  Evan Hilton            M1519        13/15     1:09:58     2:25:54     3:57:44     1:21:08   12:11     5:18:51
1066  Irina Hamelund         F2024        50/56     1:13:08     2:26:49     3:54:56     1:24:08   12:11     5:19:04
1067  Mary Meiners           F2529        66/80       59:52     2:15:56     3:45:54     1:33:20   12:12     5:19:14
1068  Santiago Ortiz         M2024        79/86     1:03:17     2:13:21     3:48:35     1:31:05   12:12     5:19:39
1069  Patty Williams         F4549        34/47     1:11:35     2:34:36     4:00:55     1:19:06   12:13     5:20:00
1070  Beth Davenport         F5559        19/25     1:18:03     2:42:55     4:06:15     1:13:49   12:13     5:20:04
1071  Bob Mourlam            M4044       90/107     1:03:26     2:13:13     3:40:19     1:40:29   12:15     5:20:47
1072  Kevin Tierney          M4044       91/107     1:05:34     2:21:46     3:52:42     1:28:11   12:15     5:20:52
1073  Kyle Holub             M3034       93/103     1:06:46     2:24:05     3:51:31     1:29:28   12:16     5:20:59
1074  Susan Burton           F5054        24/38     1:14:21     2:35:28     4:00:10     1:20:52   12:16     5:21:02
1075  Mark Jacobs            M4549        81/92     1:14:09     2:34:03     3:58:59     1:22:42   12:17     5:21:41
1076  Jae Ryu                M3539        93/99       58:29     2:10:34     3:47:04     1:34:51   12:18     5:21:54
1077  Angela Garrett         F3539       81/100     1:10:16     2:27:33     3:52:46     1:29:18   12:18     5:22:04
1078  Denis Wagner           M2529       95/100     1:09:21     2:27:23     3:55:03     1:27:07   12:18     5:22:10
1079  Rowena Martinez        F5054        25/38     1:16:45     2:39:45     4:05:12     1:17:00   12:18     5:22:12
1080  Haley Milburn          F2529        67/80     1:12:59     2:27:32     3:53:29     1:28:44   12:18     5:22:13
1081  Mark Kvaka             M5054        54/70     1:14:37     2:37:49     4:01:26     1:20:50   12:18     5:22:16
1082  Trent Gavin            M3034       94/103     1:12:59     2:27:33     3:53:29     1:28:55   12:19     5:22:24
1083  Kari Wellnitz          F3539       82/100     1:02:10     2:12:07     3:41:30     1:41:21   12:20     5:22:50
1084  Robert Rasmussen       M4549        82/92       58:03     2:10:38     4:06:53     1:15:58   12:20     5:22:50
1085  Justin Parr            M3034       95/103     1:20:45     2:43:51     4:05:13     1:18:13   12:21     5:23:25
1086  Megan Nelson           F3539       83/100     1:16:06     2:39:25     4:08:26     1:15:00   12:21     5:23:26
1087  Jeremiah Herrian       M4044       92/107     1:20:46     2:43:53     4:05:14     1:18:13   12:21     5:23:27
1088  Melissa Huenefeldt     F3539       84/100     1:16:55     2:34:44     3:59:55     1:23:40   12:22     5:23:35
1089  Arnold Wilson          M5559        35/42     1:16:15     2:37:17     4:01:41     1:22:15   12:22     5:23:55
1090  Brian Harryman         M3034       96/103     1:07:53     2:17:40     3:33:29     1:50:49   12:23     5:24:17
1091  Dawn Marcotte          F5054        26/38     1:15:41     2:38:32     4:08:16     1:16:15   12:24     5:24:31
1092  Julie Lindgren         PACER        17/18     1:15:01     2:39:18     4:05:28     1:19:26   12:24     5:24:53
1093  David Hawkins          M5054        55/70     1:16:35     2:39:13     4:05:09     1:19:46   12:25     5:24:55
1094  Nova Hootman           F3034        67/82     1:05:41     2:21:32     3:56:22     1:28:43   12:25     5:25:04
1095  Diogo Craveiro         M2529       96/100       56:36     2:07:22     3:45:32     1:40:10   12:26     5:25:41
1096  Paul Gahol             M4549        83/92     1:16:46     2:37:11     4:04:32     1:21:11   12:26     5:25:42
1097  Harlan Bodensteiner    M3539        94/99     1:14:18     2:31:12     3:51:50     1:33:54   12:26     5:25:43
1098  Antonio Nevarez        M4044       93/107     1:09:52     2:28:21     3:54:44     1:31:10   12:27     5:25:53
1099  Nathan Hostetter       M3539        95/99     1:13:08     2:29:47     3:53:44     1:32:15   12:27     5:25:59
1100  Emily Montgomery       F2529        68/80     1:11:37     2:28:39     3:57:17     1:28:44   12:27     5:26:00
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1101  Gregorio Valdivia      M4044       94/107     1:16:12     2:35:13     4:03:03     1:23:22   12:28     5:26:25
1102  Teresa Moeller         F4549        35/47     1:15:10     2:41:40     4:05:21     1:21:33   12:29     5:26:53
1103  Jackie Ebert           F5054        27/38     1:15:03     2:39:20     4:05:17     1:21:47   12:29     5:27:04
1104  Ronita Bland           F4549        36/47     1:10:24     2:34:06     3:59:36     1:27:34   12:30     5:27:10
1105  Grant Denny            M2024        80/86     1:08:53     2:30:36     3:59:25     1:28:37   12:32     5:28:02
1106  Tammy Massie           F4549        37/47     1:22:08     2:41:58     4:09:44     1:18:47   12:33     5:28:31
1107  Rubirosa Dimalanta     F5054        28/38     1:16:47     2:39:45     4:06:53     1:21:48   12:33     5:28:41
1108  Randy Woodward         M5054        56/70     1:10:38     2:36:52     4:06:18     1:22:26   12:33     5:28:44
1109  Randy Steinbruegge     M6569          5/9     1:13:17     2:35:58     4:03:39     1:25:22   12:34     5:29:01
1110  John Moeller           M5054        57/70     1:13:27     2:32:55     3:57:16     1:32:05   12:35     5:29:21
1111  Jeavenia Jones         F3539       85/100     1:07:52     2:27:06     4:01:40     1:28:17   12:36     5:29:57
1112  Bruce Hegge            M5559        36/42     1:09:39     2:35:11     4:10:20     1:19:47   12:36     5:30:07
1113  James Arico            M4044       95/107     1:13:15     2:30:50     4:00:05     1:30:24   12:37     5:30:28
1114  Kira Degregroio        F3034        68/82     1:12:56     2:35:04     4:03:02     1:27:29   12:37     5:30:30
1115  Ryan Skajewski         M2024        81/86     1:04:14     2:22:58     3:57:23     1:33:09   12:37     5:30:32
1116  Wes Waters             M4044       96/107     1:16:55     2:40:03     4:07:29     1:23:35   12:39     5:31:03
1117  Kelsey Miller          F3034        69/82     1:17:04     2:41:12     4:08:56     1:22:41   12:40     5:31:37
1118  Mackenzie Brown        F2529        69/80     1:14:47     2:34:43     4:01:41     1:30:12   12:41     5:31:53
1119  Kelsey Moes            F2529        70/80     1:08:38     2:24:10     3:57:15     1:34:50   12:41     5:32:04
1120  Vitaliy Perepelitsa    M2529       97/100     1:08:41     2:26:59     4:05:38     1:26:44   12:42     5:32:22
1121  Lauchland Roberts      M3034       97/103     1:17:48     2:43:05     4:08:44     1:24:06   12:43     5:32:49
1122  Ernesto Gomez          M5559        37/42       58:00     2:05:11     3:44:34     1:48:54   12:44     5:33:28
1123  Laura Thiel            F2529        71/80     1:11:51     2:33:53     4:09:58     1:23:37   12:44     5:33:34
1124  Rebecca Hutter         F2529        72/80     1:11:51     2:33:53     4:09:58     1:23:37   12:44     5:33:34
1125  Melissa Summers        F3034        70/82     1:12:46     2:33:13     4:05:19     1:28:30   12:45     5:33:48
1126  Joann Kobes            F5559        20/25     1:20:05     2:46:58     4:13:42     1:20:09   12:45     5:33:50
1127  Paul Wiederholt        PACER        18/18     1:18:08     2:43:04     4:10:52     1:23:04   12:45     5:33:56
1128  Kenneth Tovar          M4549        84/92     1:11:08     2:30:17     4:02:59     1:31:25   12:46     5:34:24
1129  Kevin Kropf            M4044       97/107     1:11:17     2:25:49     4:00:34     1:34:34   12:48     5:35:07
1130  Hannah Gregor          F2024        51/56     1:09:32     2:35:58     4:08:39     1:26:41   12:48     5:35:20
1131  Kimberly Menke         F4549        38/47     1:11:25     2:31:42     4:05:50     1:29:44   12:49     5:35:33
1132  Nick McHargue          M2529       98/100     1:15:57     2:36:48     4:13:32     1:22:17   12:50     5:35:49
1133  Kelly Burggraaf        F2529        73/80     1:15:57     2:35:42     4:08:50     1:26:59   12:50     5:35:49
1134  Allyson Walker         F3034        71/82     1:16:59     2:36:40     4:07:05     1:29:04   12:50     5:36:08
1135  Mary Patton            F6064         7/10     1:15:15     2:39:26     4:09:18     1:26:52   12:50     5:36:10
1136  James Lutz             M4549        85/92     1:12:33     2:33:12     4:05:23     1:30:49   12:50     5:36:12
1137  Francis Scherrer       M5054        58/70     1:08:40     2:26:54     4:00:14     1:36:29   12:52     5:36:42
1138  Lara Van Wyk           F3034        72/82     1:16:46     2:38:04     4:04:08     1:32:37   12:52     5:36:45
1139  Jason Cheng            M2024        82/86     1:04:48     2:21:49     3:56:10     1:41:03   12:53     5:37:12
1140  Meshack Sambu          M4044       98/107     1:14:17     2:34:26     4:05:15     1:32:02   12:53     5:37:16
1141  Kyle Nodarse           M3034       98/103     1:15:02     2:31:55     4:05:44     1:31:47   12:53     5:37:30
1142  Paul Waldrop           M5054        59/70     1:12:46     2:40:40     4:12:23     1:25:08   12:53     5:37:30
1143  Jodi Steinlage         F3034        73/82     1:18:57     2:43:32     4:14:10     1:23:48   12:54     5:37:57
1144  Tyne Smith             F3034        74/82     1:18:57     2:43:32     4:14:10     1:23:53   12:55     5:38:02
1145  Anthony McBride        M5559        38/42     1:11:56     2:35:20     4:06:58     1:31:04   12:55     5:38:02
1146  David Taylor           M5054        60/70     1:11:42     2:33:29     4:06:45     1:31:48   12:56     5:38:33
1147  Erin Randall           F3539       86/100     1:11:41     2:33:29     4:06:45     1:31:48   12:56     5:38:33
1148  Brooklyn Brock         F2529        74/80     1:14:42     2:38:01     4:04:09     1:34:26   12:56     5:38:34
1149  Ozzie Perez            M3034       99/103     1:07:26     2:22:26     4:03:31     1:35:15   12:56     5:38:46
1150  Kate McKenna           F3034        75/82     1:25:10     2:53:48     4:21:33     1:17:45   12:58     5:39:18
1151  Stacy Gilbertson       F4044        52/59     1:12:38     2:39:26     4:15:44     1:23:59   12:58     5:39:43
1152  Domingo Correa         M3034      100/103     1:07:25     2:22:25     4:03:30     1:36:30   12:59     5:40:00
1153  Ann Merfeld            F5559        21/25     1:22:06     2:48:09     4:16:42     1:23:22   12:59     5:40:03
1154  Charity Schmitz        F6064         8/10     1:22:04     2:48:09     4:16:42     1:23:22   12:59     5:40:04
1155  Ram Pai                M5559        39/42     1:15:46     2:46:51     4:21:02     1:19:27   13:00     5:40:29
1156  Bhushan Pradhan        M4044       99/107     1:09:14     2:35:01     4:07:14     1:33:22   13:00     5:40:36
1157  Nancy Herlocher        F5054        29/38     1:17:38     2:43:45     4:14:22     1:26:36   13:01     5:40:57
1158  Sandra Milach          F5054        30/38     1:16:04     2:42:44     4:15:38     1:27:12   13:06     5:42:50
1159  Breanna Severin        F2024        52/56     1:17:07     2:44:53     4:26:32     1:16:22   13:06     5:42:54
1160  Matthew Pemberton      M2529       99/100     1:10:31     2:25:46     4:07:03     1:36:01   13:06     5:43:04
1161  Melissa Gasiorowski    F4044        53/59     1:09:10     2:31:38     4:10:09     1:33:43   13:08     5:43:52
1162  Michael Moritz         M2024        83/86     1:08:36     2:34:15     4:09:28     1:35:22   13:10     5:44:50
1163  Nikki Deardorff        F3034        76/82     1:08:36     2:34:13     4:09:28     1:35:23   13:10     5:44:50
1164  Siong Ming Wong        M3539        96/99     1:13:12     2:43:20     4:23:21     1:21:48   13:11     5:45:09
1165  Kelly Lestina          F3539       87/100     1:19:58     2:46:27     4:16:30     1:28:45   13:11     5:45:14
1166  Tom Szakal             M5054        61/70     1:16:20     2:40:51     4:10:39     1:34:39   13:11     5:45:18
1167  Michaela Conklin       F2024        53/56     1:17:05     2:41:09     4:14:25     1:31:00   13:12     5:45:25
1168  Taylor Lock            F2024        54/56     1:17:04     2:41:09     4:14:26     1:31:00   13:12     5:45:25
1169  Jean McComsey          M4549        86/92     1:35:29     2:56:45     4:16:13     1:29:30   13:12     5:45:42
1170  Laura Hollister        F2024        55/56     1:15:12     2:35:08     4:08:48     1:36:56   13:12     5:45:44
1171  Nakomis Maher          F5559        22/25     1:08:59     2:31:24     4:11:37     1:34:18   13:13     5:45:54
1172  Jordan Appel           F3539       88/100     1:15:59     2:46:00     4:20:04     1:26:06   13:13     5:46:09
1173  Drew Hettmann          M1519        14/15     1:18:53     2:52:41     4:22:48     1:23:29   13:13     5:46:16
1174  Dan Hettmann           M4044      100/107     1:18:54     2:52:42     4:22:49     1:23:29   13:13     5:46:17
1175  Jeff Storch            M5054        62/70     1:22:26     2:52:00     4:20:21     1:25:57   13:14     5:46:18
1176  Tiffany Storch         F4549        39/47     1:22:26     2:51:57     4:20:21     1:25:58   13:14     5:46:18
1177  Kimberly Hunter        F3539       89/100     1:10:55     2:42:33     4:19:35     1:27:12   13:15     5:46:47
1178  Max Davis              M3034      101/103     1:11:15     2:37:07     4:06:33     1:40:18   13:15     5:46:51
1179  Amanda Consier         F3539       90/100     1:14:51     2:38:59     4:13:19     1:33:53   13:16     5:47:11
1180  Tiffany Allgeier       F3539       91/100     1:19:47     2:47:11     4:20:03     1:27:10   13:16     5:47:12
1181  Philip Wohl            M6569          6/9     1:19:48     2:47:14     4:19:02     1:28:39   13:17     5:47:40
1182  Steve Boone            M6569          7/9     1:20:33     2:50:14     4:22:47     1:25:57   13:19     5:48:44
1183  James Uthe             M4044      101/107     1:10:58     2:19:56     4:05:45     1:43:27   13:20     5:49:12
1184  Nichol Jones           F3034        77/82     1:09:31     2:32:34     4:07:50     1:42:23   13:22     5:50:13
1185  Mark Hendelson         M6064        19/21     1:20:33     2:45:49     4:18:11     1:32:40   13:24     5:50:51
1186  Hope Ehlinger          F2529        75/80     1:15:03     2:39:19     4:15:02     1:35:51   13:24     5:50:53
1187  Stephanie Ollendieck   F2529        76/80     1:18:50     2:49:26     4:23:25     1:27:50   13:25     5:51:14
1188  Steve Clarke           M5054        63/70     1:14:25     2:38:39     4:16:57     1:35:01   13:26     5:51:57
1189  James Venenga          M4044      102/107     1:17:34     2:42:41     4:16:29     1:36:39   13:29     5:53:07
1190  Susan Ollendieck       F4044        54/59     1:21:12     2:48:32     4:25:18     1:27:50   13:29     5:53:08
1191  Zachary Norgren        M3034      102/103     1:19:11     2:50:27     4:26:17     1:27:06   13:30     5:53:22
1192  Roger Norgren          M6064        20/21     1:19:13     2:50:31     4:26:18     1:27:06   13:30     5:53:24
1193  Shonna Parker          F4549        40/47     1:15:37     2:42:25     4:21:24     1:32:13   13:30     5:53:37
1194  Quang Le               M4044      103/107     1:31:04     3:03:52     4:32:18     1:21:27   13:31     5:53:44
1195  Jerry Wagner           M6569          8/9     1:29:20     3:03:16     4:37:11     1:17:55   13:34     5:55:05
1196  Siva Chudalayandi      M4044      104/107     1:06:22     2:21:49     4:10:27     1:44:49   13:34     5:55:16
1197  Jimmy Toy              M5054        64/70     1:14:25     2:35:05     4:12:46     1:43:28   13:36     5:56:14
1198  Lori Everts            F5054        31/38     1:19:58     2:47:13     4:25:34     1:30:45   13:36     5:56:19
1199  Jacklyn Lowe           F3034        78/82     1:15:32     2:40:25     4:21:03     1:35:32   13:37     5:56:35
1200  Billy Cabell           M4044      105/107     1:20:23     2:54:16     4:29:36     1:27:27   13:38     5:57:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Jerry Sowders          M4549        87/92     1:10:26     2:36:41     4:14:33     1:42:44   13:39     5:57:17
1202  Mason Nafts            M2024        84/86     1:11:36     2:42:48     4:18:56     1:39:03   13:40     5:57:58
1203  Wendy Prindle          F5559        23/25     1:16:18     2:45:42     4:26:07     1:32:42   13:42     5:58:48
1204  Edward Vega            M5559        40/42     1:24:14     2:56:40     4:31:37     1:27:32   13:43     5:59:08
1205  Henry Bittle           M6569          9/9     1:13:26     2:35:41     4:12:51     1:46:27   13:43     5:59:18
1206  Ashley Harvey          F3034        79/82     1:13:06     2:40:39     4:23:56     1:35:54   13:45     5:59:50
1207  Kyle Brown             M4044      106/107     1:20:07     2:50:04     4:25:45     1:34:11   13:45     5:59:56
1208  Brenda Adams           F4044        55/59     1:19:41     2:53:51     4:30:56     1:29:15   13:45     6:00:11
1209  Vicki Dufner           F3539       92/100     1:24:30     2:54:14     4:34:28     1:25:57   13:46     6:00:25
1210  Keely Rennie-Tucker    F4044        56/59     1:15:31     2:41:48     4:17:46     1:42:39   13:46     6:00:25
1211  Manimaran Govindarasu  M5054        65/70     1:12:54     2:43:44     4:25:08     1:37:05   13:50     6:02:12
1212  Becky Tomlinson        F4549        41/47     1:23:35     2:57:54     4:34:22     1:27:54   13:50     6:02:16
1213  Jessica Fosheim        F2529        77/80     1:31:01     3:06:39     4:40:04     1:25:10   13:57     6:05:14
1214  Ken Clemons            M5054        66/70     1:18:52     2:50:30     4:33:50     1:31:52   13:58     6:05:41
1215  Louis Katz             M4549        88/92     1:20:31     2:45:52     4:22:06     1:43:37   13:58     6:05:43
1216  Bob Gahol              M5559        41/42     1:24:55     3:00:41     4:37:12     1:28:34   13:58     6:05:46
1217  Staci Arnold           F3539       93/100     1:13:28     2:41:34     4:28:16     1:37:43   13:59     6:05:59
1218  Sara Ware              F3539       94/100     1:23:24     2:50:50     4:25:12     1:41:16   14:00     6:06:27
1219  Bill Rex               M7579          1/1     1:25:47     3:01:12     4:38:36     1:29:40   14:04     6:08:16
1220  Doug Pfeiffer          M5559        42/42     1:14:23     2:41:14     4:22:58     1:45:23   14:04     6:08:20
1221  William Winters        M3539        97/99     1:13:20     2:42:15     4:27:00     1:43:25   14:09     6:10:24
1222  Cleveland Allen        M6064        21/21     1:22:47     2:56:49     4:42:02     1:28:24   14:09     6:10:26
1223  Christopher Roling     M4549        89/92     1:12:11     2:37:58     4:23:06     1:47:26   14:09     6:10:31
1224  Eric Rodgers           M5054        67/70     1:17:06     2:44:16     4:35:22     1:35:24   14:10     6:10:45
1225  Jill Farris            F5054        32/38     1:21:40     2:57:17     4:37:39     1:35:02   14:14     6:12:40
1226  Terry Harrison         M5054        68/70     1:20:08     2:51:05     4:35:00     1:39:05   14:17     6:14:05
1227  Jennifer Peterson      F3539       95/100     1:17:42     2:50:16     4:36:41     1:37:39   14:18     6:14:19
1228  Michelle Rador         F3034        80/82     1:09:31     2:42:20     4:58:26     1:16:06   14:18     6:14:31
1229  Peter Fritzell         M5054        69/70     1:07:44     2:30:14     4:17:35     1:57:51   14:20     6:15:26
1230  Paula Boone            F5054        33/38     1:26:41     3:02:39     4:42:19     1:34:08   14:23     6:16:27
1231  Brett Coffman          M3539        98/99     1:12:14     2:36:22     4:30:52     1:46:31   14:25     6:17:22
1232  Julia Marino           F2024        56/56     1:24:19     3:00:29     4:42:03     1:35:31   14:25     6:17:34
1233  Mallory Wells          F3034        81/82     1:22:59     2:54:39     4:36:35     1:41:31   14:26     6:18:06
1234  Nilda Vega             F6064         9/10     1:33:33     3:09:05     4:47:02     1:32:03   14:29     6:19:04
1235  Angela Hjelmeland      F4044        57/59     1:13:47     2:45:09     4:33:51     1:46:27   14:31     6:20:17
1236  Nurian Toy             F5054        34/38     1:18:28     2:52:51     4:38:02     1:43:17   14:34     6:21:18
1237  Candace Dolash         F2529        78/80     1:22:28     3:00:57     4:44:23     1:36:56   14:34     6:21:19
1238  Jerry Dolash           M5054        70/70     1:22:29     3:01:00     4:44:23     1:36:59   14:34     6:21:21
1239  Brandi McIntosh        F3539       96/100     1:14:13     2:36:46     4:18:47     2:02:42   14:34     6:21:28
1240  Seth Wallace           M2024        85/86     1:10:54     2:49:12     4:38:54     1:44:19   14:38     6:23:13
1241  Jennifer Parisi        F4549        42/47     1:29:54     3:09:11     4:51:43     1:31:40   14:38     6:23:23
1242  Tammy Wetzel           F4549        43/47     1:29:54     3:09:09     4:51:43     1:31:43   14:39     6:23:25
1243  Michael Phothasone     M3034      103/103     1:02:36     2:11:11     4:08:44     2:15:37   14:41     6:24:21
1244  Alison Karr            F3539       97/100     1:19:02     2:55:14     4:42:06     1:43:13   14:43     6:25:18
1245  Allison Chargo         F3539       98/100     1:28:56     3:05:17     4:48:42     1:38:16   14:47     6:26:58
1246  Janette Oca            F3539       99/100     1:28:47     3:07:09     4:53:23     1:33:36   14:47     6:26:58
1247  Allison Leer           F5559        24/25     1:33:18     3:13:06     4:52:02     1:35:17   14:47     6:27:19
1248  Robbin Jordan          F4549        44/47     1:33:16     3:13:06     4:52:03     1:35:16   14:47     6:27:19
1249  Cody Pearson           M2529      100/100     1:17:08     2:44:55     4:32:40     1:58:10   14:56     6:30:50
1250  Zackary Sargert        M2024        86/86     1:39:10     3:05:24     4:44:22     1:46:41   14:56     6:31:03
1251  Erik Hansen            M3539        99/99     1:27:02     3:07:02     4:50:39     1:41:39   14:59     6:32:18
1252  Jim Fetters            M4549        90/92     1:10:26     2:42:22     4:58:27     1:34:10   15:00     6:32:36
1253  Todd Elder             M4044      107/107     1:10:26     2:42:22     4:58:28     1:34:10   15:00     6:32:37
1254  Roz Kelley             F6569          2/3     1:29:22     3:05:16     4:54:50     1:40:23   15:06     6:35:13
1255  David Baumgartner      M4549        91/92     1:28:27     3:08:04     4:51:54     1:45:10   15:10     6:37:03
1256  Ruth Sellen            F3034        82/82     1:31:16     3:10:05     5:00:04     1:38:14   15:13     6:38:17
1257  Melody Hamelund        F5054        35/38     1:31:15     3:10:05     5:00:04     1:38:15   15:13     6:38:18
1258  Karen Michelsen        F5054        36/38     1:35:22     3:15:42     4:59:43     1:39:17   15:14     6:39:00
1259  Victoria Stewart       F2529        79/80     1:31:33     3:09:51     4:55:22     1:45:57   15:19     6:41:18
1260  Teresa Beuter          F4549        45/47     1:18:33     2:53:01     4:40:57     2:01:22   15:22     6:42:18
1261  James Peasco           M7074          3/4     1:26:34     2:58:28     4:51:25     1:51:52   15:24     6:43:17
1262  Ben Siegel             M1519        15/15     1:31:57     3:15:08     5:01:20     1:43:25   15:27     6:44:45
1263  Tyrone Wheatley        M4549        92/92     1:31:58     3:17:05     5:01:00     1:43:58   15:28     6:44:57
1264  Amanda Breedlove       F4044        58/59     1:26:32     3:06:00     5:00:02     1:45:00   15:28     6:45:01
1265  Nancy Yegerlehner      F2529        80/80     1:40:29     3:21:59     5:06:37     1:48:09   15:50     6:54:46
1266  Gerard Lopez           M7074          4/4     1:38:10     3:20:15     5:08:09     1:47:01   15:51     6:55:09
1267  Divinia Santos         F5559        25/25                                                   15:55     6:56:56
1268  Lisa Guest             F5054        37/38     1:21:29     3:10:23     5:05:19     1:51:47   15:56     6:57:05
1269  Roberta Pape           F5054        38/38     1:32:00     3:19:01     5:12:32     1:45:40   15:58     6:58:12
1270  Becky Nelson           F3539      100/100     1:19:10     3:02:14     5:13:53     1:45:34   16:01     6:59:26
1271  Julie Kneale           F4549        46/47     1:06:02     3:02:23     5:14:01     1:45:34   16:01     6:59:34
1272  Heather Stamant        F4549        47/47     1:31:03     3:13:43     5:10:36     1:50:21   16:04     7:00:57
1273  Abby McFarling         F4044        59/59     1:30:15     3:15:56     5:11:35     1:49:24   16:05     7:00:58
1274  Debra Shissler         F6064        10/10     1:21:34     3:04:45     5:18:20     1:56:10   16:35     7:14:29
1275  Jeanen France          F6569          3/3     1:21:27     3:04:46     5:18:21     1:56:09   16:36     7:14:30
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